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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:43.25 2009s Humble Kingwood

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE1 1:49.50

Underdahl, Sofie t 9 Brennecke, Jennifer v 11

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12

28.49 30.25 24.6726.09

ROWL2 1:51.19

Harbin, Haylie A 11 Eldridge, Raena L 10

Barnes, Morgan A 10 Voth, Rebecca L 11

27.61 30.38 25.6427.56

PLAN3 1:52.20

Truong, Ashley 11 Hoyt, Rhylie 12

Kruder, Carson C 12 Hunt, Maureen 12

28.28 32.06 25.6326.23

RICH4 1:54.61

Wilson, Brooke W 0 Lewis, Daryl L 09

Moore, Emma L 11 Goss, Madeline 12

29.69 31.45 26.9326.54

MCBO5 2:00.08

Edwards, Mackenna 11 Mayfield, Peyton 11

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

31.06 34.02 26.3628.64

PLWE6 2:00.52

Feng, Anna 10 Gutschenritter, Annie 11

Fitzgibbon, Sydney 9 Jensen, Erika 9

31.97 33.41 26.9928.15

BELT7 2:00.86

Pentico, Samantha K 10 Basaldua, Carissa A 9

Nitcher, Megan M 11 Hennessee, Katherine E 11

30.87 35.77 26.5127.71

PLPE--- DQ

Ivers, Frances 12 Rose, Aislin 11

Stone, Sarah 12 Volesky, Erin 9

29.26 30.91 25.3226.58

B - Final

KIHH9 2:04.39

Pantoja, Geneva M 09 Nutter, Olivia 10

Nelson, Danielle R 11 Sauer, Kathleen M 09

30.93 38.64 27.0727.75

RIPE10 2:05.57

Otto, Jordan 09 Mills, Clare 11

Mendez, Annette 09 Casales, Erika M 10

31.73 37.47 28.6627.71

RIBE11 2:07.51

Tillman, Brittany 12 Zippi, Ellen 12

Sanders, Melissa 12 Nguyen, Theresa 10

32.27 37.44 29.1328.67

DAWH12 2:08.60

Ring, Elena J 10 Maggard, Mallory 10

Johannsdottir, Sunneva 11 Chong, Natalie 11

30.80 37.79 29.3030.71

RILH13 2:14.74

Monzingo, Madison 10 Hurt, Elizabeth 10

Rivera, Alejandra 11 Tokar, Kaila 10

33.47 46.11 29.1426.02

MCKI14 2:17.23

Kinney, Haley 10 Grider, Makenzie 10

Perez, Kailee 10 Sabetpour, Skyler 11

35.47 37.63 29.2134.92

ROHE--- DQ

Lockaby, Bailey 09 Johnson, Kayla 09

Williams, Breana L 12 Lee, MaryEllen 10

30.35 38.90 31.5530.56

WAMI--- DQ

Karnei, Cassie 10 Smith, Sydney 9

Williams, Krystal 11 Alford, McKenzie 12

32.16 34.98 27.3830.43

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:43.25 2009s Humble Kingwood

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE1 1:51.12

Underdahl, Sofie t 9 McDonald, Sarah M 9

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12

28.48 30.63 25.4726.54

PLPE2 1:52.57

Ivers, Frances 12 Rose, Aislin 11

Stone, Sarah 12 Volesky, Erin 9

29.38 30.68 25.5526.96

ROWL3 1:52.69

Harbin, Haylie A 11 Eldridge, Raena L 10

Barnes, Morgan A 10 Voth, Rebecca L 11

28.14 30.90 25.9827.67

PLAN4 1:52.73

Truong, Ashley 11 Hoyt, Rhylie 12

Kruder, Carson C 12 Hunt, Maureen 12

28.61 31.26 26.6126.25

RICH5 1:57.60

Wilson, Brooke W 0 Lewis, Daryl L 09

Moore, Emma L 11 Goss, Madeline 12

30.00 32.66 27.7527.19

MCBO6 1:59.32

Edwards, Mackenna 11 Mayfield, Peyton 11

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

30.76 33.68 26.4628.42

BELT7 2:00.41

Pentico, Samantha K 10 Basaldua, Carissa A 9

Nitcher, Megan M 11 Hennessee, Katherine E 11

30.49 35.41 26.7827.73

PLWE8 2:03.70

Lu, Ericka 9 Gutschenritter, Annie 11

Fitzgibbon, Sydney 9 Jensen, Erika 9

33.28 33.93 27.4629.03

WAMI9 2:04.22

Karnei, Cassie 10 Smith, Sydney 9

Williams, Krystal 11 Alford, McKenzie 12

31.84 34.51 27.7430.13

KIHH10 2:05.36

Pantoja, Geneva M 09 Nutter, Olivia 10

Nelson, Danielle R 11 Sauer, Kathleen M 09

31.81 37.45 27.3328.77

RIPE11 2:06.34

Otto, Jordan 09 Mills, Clare 11

Mendez, Annette 09 Casales, Erika M 10

31.63 37.55 28.5528.61

RIBE12 2:08.54

Tillman, Brittany 12 Zippi, Ellen 12

Sanders, Melissa 12 Nguyen, Theresa 10

32.09 37.00 30.4628.99

DAWH13 2:09.29

Ring, Elena J 10 Maggard, Mallory 10

Johannsdottir, Sunneva 11 Chong, Natalie 11

31.94 37.28 29.6530.42

RILH14 2:12.48

Monzingo, Madison 10 Hurt, Elizabeth 10

Rivera, Alejandra 11 Tokar, Kaila 10

32.76 38.99 28.6232.11

ROHE15 2:13.49

Gillentine, Harper 09 Johnson, Kayla 09

Williams, Breana L 12 Lee, MaryEllen 10

33.68 39.53 29.9930.29

MCKI16 2:18.12

Kinney, Haley 10 Grider, Makenzie 10

Perez, Kailee 10 Sabetpour, Skyler 11

35.52 38.38 28.5135.71

LONG17 2:18.75

Lammers, Mikaela E 10 Maters, Natasha 09

Nickel, Casey L 11 Williams, Charlotte T 10

35.66 38.96 29.6034.53

COCO18 2:19.12

Legare, Hannah 10 Byrd, Laurel 10

Barlow, Alec 12 Legare, Joanna 10

33.61 41.76 29.9133.84

KILE19 2:24.82

James, Madison 10 Villarreal, Cassandra C 09

Hall, Rowan N 10 Monahan, Courtney L 10

35.22 41.46 32.6735.47

MESQ20 2:31.82

Ramirez, Madison 10 Dauphin, Brittany 10

Boyd, Kelsey 09 Norman, Shelby 10

41.99 41.42 34.8833.53

TYLE--- DQ

Oldham, Kelsi 9 Mayfield, Delaney D 10

Chivacuan, Maria T 11 Bains, Naina K 11

34.68 37.29 21.9438.51

TEMP--- DQ

Bott, Tanya 11 Robinson, Colleen F 12

Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh 10Hernandez, Sarah N 12

30.00 37.81 24.7028.28

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:31.25 1999s Conroe The Woodlands

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PLPE1 1:36.76

Chang, Phillip 10 Bergstein, Nicolas 12

Alfonso, Alex 11 Kok, Shane 12

24.77 25.76 22.9423.29
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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
A - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

MCKI2 1:39.44

Prinslow, Steven 12 Westgarth, Harrison 12

Reynolds, Matt 12 Bringhurst, Shaeson 12

26.15 28.60 21.6123.08

BELT3 1:39.56

Couillard, Austin R 12 Martin, Joey M 12

Fitzwater, Jake E 11 York, Benjamin T 12

24.88 27.45 21.9025.33

ROWL4 1:40.54

Day, Noah C 10 Scown, Evan SO

Tokuz, Justin E 11 Rapp, William P 10

25.90 28.74 21.5424.36

PLAN5 1:41.36

Tseng, Justin 11 Eubanks, Davis 12

Rishi, Raafay 12 Friestad, Jay M 12

26.73 28.27 21.7524.61

TEMP6 1:42.06

Stenman, Robby 12 Cadavid, Andres 10

Aranavage, Justin M 12 Laughlin, Grant D 10

23.89 27.84 23.5726.76

WAMI7 1:42.96

Scott, Ethan 11 Rhodes, Bryan 11

Boldt, Ryan 10 Petersen, Jeremy 12

27.36 27.47 23.8024.33

ALLE--- DQ

Kong, Justin S 11 Pantalion, Nathan J 12

Ho, Ethan 12 Gibson, Zachary a 11

25.47 26.21 22.0423.09

B - Final

MCBO9 1:41.57

Beckwith, Zach 12 Girard, Chase 11

Simpson, Alec 12 Slight, Jonathan 11

26.31 27.10 22.0926.07

TYLE10 1:47.04

Garcia, Sean A 12 Norton, Billy H 11

Oldham, Seth 11 Allison, Ayres C 11

27.46 30.21 23.8425.53

RIBE11 1:48.02

Hayes, Niklas 11 Lee, James 12

Negrete, Cesar 10 Bonner, Michael 12

29.44 29.00 23.9025.68

GARL12 1:51.52

Secheli, Robert 12 Quach, Austin 10

Byrne, Casey 12 Byrne, Riley 12

30.43 29.94 24.5126.64

RIPE13 1:52.08

Waters, Aaron K 12 Mendez, Asher 11

Quiros Masis, Jorge 12 Zhang, Yunpeng 11

28.98 30.45 24.8527.80

DAWH14 1:52.77

Musselman, Austin 11 McKay, Jack T 10

Schrag, Eli 12 Butler, Quentin 10

31.08 30.78 24.9325.98

KISH15 1:53.19

Curley, Mark C 12 Chapple, Chris W 12

Tate, Kejuan J 10 Pena, Kelvin R 9

24.70 31.01 26.9630.52

ROHE--- DQ

Caddell, Jeffrey 10 Butler, Kyle B 10

Perlitz, Evan J 10 Vaughan, Spencer W 10

30.52 31.06 24.7025.35

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State: 1:31.25 1999s Conroe The Woodlands

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLPE1 1:37.66

Chang, Phillip 10 Bergstein, Nicolas 12

Alfonso, Alex 11 Kok, Shane 12

24.93 26.29 22.2124.23

ALLE2 1:39.63

Kong, Justin S 11 Pantalion, Nathan J 12

Ho, Ethan 12 Gibson, Zachary a 11

26.14 27.56 22.3523.58

MCKI3 1:41.15

Prinslow, Steven 12 Westgarth, Harrison 12

Reynolds, Matt 12 Bringhurst, Shaeson 12

26.42 29.15 22.4423.14

BELT4 1:41.22

Couillard, Austin R 12 Martin, Joey M 12

Fitzwater, Jake E 11 Lim, Kennedy C 12

25.26 28.11 22.8125.04

ROWL5 1:41.40

Day, Noah C 10 Scown, Evan SO

Tokuz, Justin E 11 Rapp, William P 10

26.25 28.67 21.4125.07

PLAN6 1:42.00

Tseng, Justin 11 Eubanks, Davis 12

Rishi, Raafay 12 Constien, Carter 11

26.45 28.72 22.1724.66

TEMP7 1:42.39

Stenman, Robby 12 Cadavid, Andres 10

Aranavage, Justin M 12 Laughlin, Grant D 10

24.31 28.25 23.4426.39

WAMI8 1:42.74

Scott, Ethan 11 Rhodes, Bryan 11

Boldt, Ryan 10 Petersen, Jeremy 12

27.21 27.17 23.6924.67

MCBO9 1:43.87

Beckwith, Zach 12 Girard, Chase 11

Simpson, Alec 12 Slight, Jonathan 11

27.90 28.47 22.4025.10

RIBE10 1:47.15

Sewell, Ryan 11 Lee, James 12

Negrete, Cesar 10 Bonner, Michael 12

29.50 28.89 23.3025.46

TYLE11 1:48.23

Garcia, Sean A 12 Norton, Billy H 11

Oldham, Seth 11 Allison, Ayres C 11

27.52 30.72 24.4425.55

ROHE12 1:51.73

Caddell, Jeffrey 10 Butler, Kyle B 10

Perlitz, Evan J 10 Vaughan, Spencer W 10

30.68 30.76 24.4025.89

GARL13 1:53.02

Secheli, Robert 12 Quach, Austin 10

Byrne, Casey 12 Byrne, Riley 12

30.38 30.59 24.7927.26

RIPE14 1:53.52

Waters, Aaron K 12 Mendez, Asher 11

Quiros Masis, Jorge 12 Zhang, Yunpeng 11

29.36 31.51 24.8627.79

KISH15 1:53.74

Curley, Mark C 12 Chapple, Chris W 12

Cuchens, Calvin J 10 Pena, Kelvin R 9

25.21 31.39 26.9730.17

DAWH16 1:54.39

Musselman, Austin 11 McKay, Jack T 10

Schrag, Eli 12 Butler, Quentin 10

31.17 39.63 25.4318.16

KIHH17 1:56.74

Swader, Michael 11 Sykes, Elliot 12

Gibbs, Lexie 09 Lutgens, Joshua 10

30.35 33.59 24.3928.41

LONG18 1:56.92

Dolive, Daniel B 12 Thompson, Tanner C 11

Davis, Keenan C 11 Mack, Drew A 12

29.86 33.88 25.0428.14

GANG19 1:58.12

Thai, Andy 11 Lee, Michael 12

Sibert, Jacob 11 Thai, Stephen 11

27.81 32.24 25.9032.17

COCO20 1:58.38

Hastings, Christopher 10 Pontius, Nicholas 12

Martinez, Emanuel 11 Helmer, Kyle 10

30.87 33.14 24.9429.43

RICH21 1:59.72

Sullivan, Eric 12 Maldonado, Diego J 09

Brown, Christopher G 09 Crawford, William 12

30.93 34.59 24.8929.31

MESQ--- DQ

Bassham, Jonathon 09 Beaver, Aeronn 12

Arredondo, Corbin 12 Trimble, Eric 09

43.90 35.74 32.7232.46

PLWE--- DQ

Loh, Darren 10 Pochareddy, Surya 12

Cassingham, Chris 11 Waggoner, Brian 12

24.65 29.60 21.7224.00

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

State: 1:44.64 2009s Samantha Tucker, Aust Westlake

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCKI 11Hashbarger, Sammie1 1:52.83

26.06 28.09 29.6928.99

ROWL 11Harbin, Haylie A2 1:55.25

26.94 29.08 29.7729.46

PLWE 10Yienger, Maria3 1:56.29

26.80 29.54 29.6330.32

ALLE 11Stambaugh, Emily R4 1:56.98

27.43 29.33 30.1930.03
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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)

RIPE 10McNair, Sarah E5 1:57.24

28.51 29.72 29.3029.71

ALLE 10Wagner, Gillian l6 1:58.85

27.73 29.63 31.0130.48

PLPE 12Ivers, Frances7 2:01.21

27.62 30.18 31.8031.61

PLWE 12Dennis, Lillie8 2:01.29

27.61 30.46 31.5831.64

B - Final

KIEL 10Bradley, Maryssa A9 2:01.05

28.33 30.49 31.3230.91

BELT 11Nitcher, Megan M10 2:01.61

27.72 30.65 31.5031.74

RIPE 11Marcos, Madeleine11 2:03.64

28.78 31.43 31.2632.17

TEMP 10Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh12 2:03.85

28.57 31.20 32.2331.85

BELT 9Montgomery, Margaret E13 2:06.36

29.45 32.24 31.2233.45

WAMI 12Alford, McKenzie14 2:08.30

30.19 33.18 31.7233.21

BELT 10Bonner, Jessica R15 2:08.40

29.48 32.60 32.8833.44

TYLE 10Lewis, Lauren E16 2:09.13

28.93 32.59 33.7133.90

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

State: 1:44.64 2009s Samantha Tucker, Aust Westlake

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MCKI 11Hashbarger, Sammie1 1:54.25

26.90 29.25 28.8829.22

PLWE 10Yienger, Maria2 1:56.98

26.81 29.73 30.4330.01

ROWL 11Harbin, Haylie A3 1:57.11

27.58 29.58 29.7130.24

RIPE 10McNair, Sarah E4 1:57.86

28.89 29.74 29.0530.18

ALLE 10Wagner, Gillian l5 1:59.12

26.98 29.89 31.0631.19

ALLE 11Stambaugh, Emily R6 1:59.37

27.88 29.95 30.8530.69

PLWE 12Dennis, Lillie7 1:59.50

27.66 29.79 31.0930.96

PLPE 12Ivers, Frances8 2:00.94

27.61 30.12 31.7531.46

BELT 11Nitcher, Megan M9 2:02.12

27.75 30.29 32.2631.82

KIEL 10Bradley, Maryssa A10 2:03.83

28.65 31.03 31.8632.29

RIPE 11Marcos, Madeleine11 2:04.33

28.86 31.56 31.7532.16

TEMP 10Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh12 2:04.75

28.53 31.42 32.6732.13

TYLE 10Lewis, Lauren E13 2:05.31

29.26 31.81 32.0232.22

BELT 10Bonner, Jessica R14 2:07.73

29.23 32.08 33.1933.23

BELT 9Montgomery, Margaret E15 2:08.22

29.95 32.54 32.0233.71

WAMI 12Alford, McKenzie16 2:09.13

30.76 33.09 32.1233.16

TYLE 10Mayfield, Delaney D17 2:14.35

31.99 33.89 33.9934.48

ROWL 10Cummings, Olivia L18 2:17.78

30.79 34.40 36.5236.07

RICH 12Goss, Madeline19 2:17.94

32.33 35.58 35.3634.67

RILH 10Monzingo, Madison20 2:18.86

31.04 35.09 36.3936.34

MESQ 09Boyd, Kelsey21 2:18.92

31.80 34.88 35.6636.58

RIPE 11San Soucie, Carolyn22 2:21.43

31.81 36.00 36.3337.29

TYLE 9Shackleford, Emily A23 2:26.63

33.91 36.47 37.6238.63

GARL 11Metzinger, Lauren24 2:34.49

33.60 38.53 41.4140.95

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

State: 1:36.55 1997s Jamie Rauch, Hous Cy Creek

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLAN 11Whieldon, Kyle T1 1:41.88

23.75 25.62 26.6825.83

ROHE 11Butler, Jared R2 1:42.12

23.52 25.40 26.8026.40

ROWL 10Rapp, William P3 1:43.26

23.80 26.01 26.7026.75

KIHH 11Sluss, Matt W4 1:43.48

23.60 25.82 27.2426.82

RIPE 10Maczka, Blake H5 1:44.75

24.71 26.52 26.5526.97

PLPE 11Bergstein, Andre6 1:45.28

24.11 26.33 27.5727.27

MCBO 11Cantu, Homero7 1:47.85

23.96 26.74 28.8228.33

DJES 9Reale, Kevin8 1:48.29

24.60 27.09 28.3628.24

B - Final

BELT 12York, Benjamin T9 1:46.45

25.04 26.81 27.1827.42

TYLE 11Oliver, Jack E10 1:47.39

24.66 26.53 28.4527.75

DJES 11Robuck, Mead11 1:50.56

25.18 27.61 28.6329.14

PLAN 11Li, Eric C12 1:51.41

25.12 27.99 29.2629.04

ROHE 10Villarreal, Eliseo T13 1:53.21

26.05 28.18 29.4129.57

RIPE 09Hamilton, Jack J14 1:53.80

27.10 28.36 29.0829.26

TYLE 11Anderson, Tanner R15 1:53.88

25.78 28.80 29.4829.82

WAMI 12Petersen, Jeremy16 1:54.24

26.18 28.25 30.1629.65

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

State: 1:36.55 1997s Jamie Rauch, Hous Cy Creek

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KIHH 11Sluss, Matt W1 1:45.55

24.40 26.57 27.0227.56

PLAN 11Whieldon, Kyle T2 1:45.62

24.12 26.45 27.5527.50

ROWL 10Rapp, William P3 1:45.69

24.67 26.85 26.7727.40

MCBO 11Cantu, Homero4 1:45.97

24.42 26.56 27.4327.56

ROHE 11Butler, Jared R5 1:46.11

24.58 26.90 27.1527.48

PLPE 11Bergstein, Andre6 1:46.46

24.47 26.65 27.7627.58

RIPE 10Maczka, Blake H7 1:46.66

25.50 27.22 26.5727.37

DJES 9Reale, Kevin8 1:46.89

24.68 26.91 27.6627.64

TYLE 11Oliver, Jack E9 1:47.10

24.46 26.32 28.5727.75

BELT 12York, Benjamin T10 1:48.32

24.85 27.06 28.2428.17

DJES 11Robuck, Mead11 1:49.81

25.27 27.26 28.5328.75

PLAN 11Li, Eric C12 1:50.37

24.41 27.36 29.7828.82

ROHE 10Villarreal, Eliseo T13 1:53.85

25.84 28.36 29.9729.68

RIPE 09Hamilton, Jack J14 1:54.50

27.11 28.72 29.2629.41

WAMI 12Petersen, Jeremy15 1:54.51

26.30 28.10 30.3229.79

TYLE 11Anderson, Tanner R16 1:55.43

25.94 28.82 30.1430.53

WAMI 11Schwarz, David17 1:55.86

27.04 29.51 30.1729.14

WAMI 10Bellert, Sam18 1:58.30

28.21 29.63 30.0930.37

BELT 10Boss, Tristan E19 1:58.38

27.03 29.82 30.6030.93

DAWH 12Schrag, Eli20 2:01.38

27.71 29.83 32.1031.74

LONG 12Dolive, Daniel B21 2:02.45

27.72 30.61 31.9332.19

RICH 10Doherty, Benjamin22 2:05.23

27.97 31.47 32.6433.15

GARL 10Stevens, Luke23 2:07.81

27.14 31.72 34.0734.88
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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

RIBE 12Carbone, Ryan24 2:08.98

26.94 31.92 35.5634.56

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

State: 1:56.45 2008s Mary Beck, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE 11Brennecke, Jennifer v1 2:08.90

27.87 32.28 31.5237.23

ALLE 9McDonald, Sarah M2 2:11.50

29.43 33.31 30.5738.19

ALLE 9Underdahl, Sofie t3 2:13.34

29.83 31.94 31.2640.31

PLPE 11Volesky, Taylor4 2:17.62

29.68 34.24 31.8241.88

PLWE 9Fitzgibbon, Sydney5 2:18.57

29.48 34.08 32.4042.61

TYLE 11Stanford, Emily L6 2:19.05

31.24 35.41 33.1739.23

KIHH 11Nelson, Danielle R7 2:19.36

28.68 35.99 32.0342.66

ALLE 11McDonald, Elizabeth s8 2:21.72

31.45 34.65 34.2641.36

B - Final

RILH 11Lacey, Sydney9 2:22.08

29.70 36.82 32.5643.00

RIPE 09Mendez, Annette10 2:22.95

29.16 36.74 33.0843.97

RICH 09Lewis, Daryl L11 2:25.27

31.98 39.57 33.8439.88

ROWL 11Conner, Megan R12 2:27.52

31.48 36.85 34.4444.75

WAMI 9Smith, Sydney13 2:29.36

32.71 37.55 34.3844.72

BELT 10Pentico, Samantha K14 2:31.92

33.66 36.48 34.9446.84

ROWL 11Scown, Summer E15 2:32.43

31.26 38.61 35.0047.56

WAMI 10Karnei, Cassie16 2:34.48

34.31 39.31 35.0845.78

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

State: 1:56.45 2008s Mary Beck, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE 11Brennecke, Jennifer v1 2:09.60

28.21 33.22 31.4336.74

ALLE 9Underdahl, Sofie t2 2:10.77

28.81 31.88 30.3239.76

ALLE 9McDonald, Sarah M3 2:13.11

30.24 33.79 31.6737.41

TYLE 11Stanford, Emily L4 2:16.71

30.68 35.38 32.9337.72

PLPE 11Volesky, Taylor5 2:16.75

29.32 33.96 31.7141.76

PLWE 9Fitzgibbon, Sydney6 2:20.85

29.72 34.29 33.5143.33

ALLE 11McDonald, Elizabeth s7 2:21.92

30.83 35.66 34.1041.33

KIHH 11Nelson, Danielle R8 2:22.83

29.44 37.13 32.8143.45

RILH 11Lacey, Sydney9 2:23.08

29.79 36.45 34.1942.65

RICH 09Lewis, Daryl L10 2:25.81

32.30 39.46 34.1539.90

ROWL 11Conner, Megan R11 2:26.47

30.93 37.00 34.4644.08

RIPE 09Mendez, Annette12 2:27.34

29.46 37.91 34.4045.57

WAMI 9Smith, Sydney13 2:29.23

32.91 38.02 34.2744.03

ROWL 11Scown, Summer E14 2:30.61

30.93 38.70 34.5546.43

BELT 10Pentico, Samantha K15 2:31.96

33.99 36.27 34.5247.18

WAMI 10Karnei, Cassie16 2:31.98

33.89 37.50 35.0145.58

KIHH 10Fleming, Caitlin17 2:35.37

34.83 40.98 35.6743.89

DAWH 09Small, Caroline18 2:38.13

32.92 38.56 36.6150.04

RICH 09Dube, Lauren19 2:42.56

36.50 42.66 36.6946.71

BELT 9Fulcher-Waller, Chalon N20 2:45.81

35.44 41.00 36.8652.51

TYLE 9Oldham, Kelsi21 2:46.68

36.57 40.02 36.9953.10

TYLE 10McCown, Claudia A22 2:48.07

35.48 42.64 39.5050.45

RIPE 10Bell, Bethany23 2:49.04

38.34 44.24 38.5647.90

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

State: 1:44.92 2012s Gray Umbach, Conr Cedar Park

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE 10Kim, Thomas H1 1:54.90

25.11 28.70 27.9633.13

DJES 12Futscher, Eric2 1:55.31

24.67 29.26 27.8533.53

TYLE 10Hudson, David E3 1:56.89

25.72 29.24 27.9334.00

PLWE 10Loh, Darren4 1:57.62

24.90 28.52 28.8435.36

BELT 12Anderson, Mitch T5 1:58.46

25.98 29.96 27.8834.64

ALLE 12Pantalion, Nathan J6 1:59.47

25.91 31.26 27.9534.35

MCBO 10Barber, Zach7 2:01.34

26.93 30.28 28.2535.88

PLPE 12Bergstein, Nicolas8 2:07.61

26.47 34.54 31.6434.96

B - Final

WAMI 10Boldt, Ryan9 2:00.98

26.79 32.17 26.3035.72

MEHN 11Arnold, Hunter D10 2:01.00

25.50 29.64 29.5536.31

TEMP 10Cadavid, Andres11 2:04.09

26.43 30.93 30.2336.50

ROWL 11Tokuz, Justin E12 2:04.89

26.18 30.87 29.5338.31

BELT 12Nitcher, Evan J13 2:05.95

27.09 32.30 28.8137.75

WAMI 11Rhodes, Bryan14 2:08.02

27.92 33.23 31.4435.43

TYLE 11Allison, Ayres C15 2:11.04

28.42 34.54 31.2036.88

RIBE 10Negrete, Cesar16 2:12.50

26.18 32.23 33.4540.64

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

State: 1:44.92 2012s Gray Umbach, Conr Cedar Park

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE 10Kim, Thomas H1 1:57.23

25.72 29.52 27.8834.11

DJES 12Futscher, Eric2 1:57.44

24.99 29.66 28.9333.86

PLWE 10Loh, Darren3 1:58.59

25.81 29.15 28.5135.12

PLPE 12Bergstein, Nicolas4 1:59.12

25.77 31.63 29.0632.66

ALLE 12Pantalion, Nathan J5 1:59.34

25.40 31.46 27.8434.64

BELT 12Anderson, Mitch T6 1:59.85

26.18 30.30 28.0235.35

TYLE 10Hudson, David E7 2:00.03

26.52 30.21 27.9635.34

MCBO 10Barber, Zach8 2:00.86

26.98 30.49 28.0335.36

WAMI 10Boldt, Ryan9 2:01.91

26.90 32.93 26.2235.86

MEHN 11Arnold, Hunter D10 2:01.94

25.81 30.34 29.6436.15

ROWL 11Tokuz, Justin E11 2:05.38

26.56 31.19 29.3438.29

WAMI 11Rhodes, Bryan12 2:06.54

27.83 32.36 30.8935.46

TEMP 10Cadavid, Andres13 2:07.85

27.60 32.21 31.4836.56

BELT 12Nitcher, Evan J14 2:08.08

27.39 33.51 29.5837.60

RIBE 10Negrete, Cesar15 2:10.59

26.21 32.12 33.1239.14

TYLE 11Allison, Ayres C16 2:12.16

28.30 34.66 30.9538.25

DAWH 10McKay, Jack T17 2:13.43

28.93 34.90 30.2539.35
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

KIHH 09Sauer, Doug T18 2:14.29

30.56 34.04 31.4038.29

RIPE 11Mendez, Asher19 2:14.78

29.97 33.73 32.9438.14

RILH 11Hernandez, Mateo20 2:16.54

26.64 35.27 32.5642.07

GARL 12Bouton, Alec21 2:19.32

26.60 35.94 34.5042.28

RIPE 12Waters, Aaron K22 2:20.75

31.31 34.02 33.1442.28

TYLE 10Lewis, Austin B23 2:20.90

31.18 35.92 33.0840.72

MENM 12Wayne, Neil24 2:30.70

32.12 36.91 35.8045.87

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

State: 22.93 2005s Dana Vollmer, Granbury

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROWL 10Eldridge, Raena L1 23.52

ALLE 12Doty, Madison s2 24.93

ROHE 09Gillentine, Harper*3 25.07

RICH 11Moore, Emma L*3 25.07

PLAN 11Truong, Ashley5 25.28

TEMP 12Hernandez, Sarah N6 25.36

PLPE 12Stone, Sarah7 25.38

PLWE 12Dennis, Lillie8 25.61

B - Final

PLWE 11McMillan, Madeline9 25.43

ROWL 10Barnes, Morgan A10 25.68

TYLE 11Dyer, Haley11 26.19

ALLE 12Hubbard, Hannah N12 26.25

RIBE 12Sanders, Melissa13 26.31

BELT 9Basaldua, Carissa A14 26.47

WAMI 12Willingham, Courtney15 26.55

WAMI 12Wayne, Stephanie16 27.66

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

State: 22.93 2005s Dana Vollmer, Granbury

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROWL 10Eldridge, Raena L1 23.95

ALLE 12Doty, Madison s2 25.02

ROHE 09Gillentine, Harper3 25.08

RICH 11Moore, Emma L4 25.15

PLPE 12Stone, Sarah5 25.28

PLAN 11Truong, Ashley6 25.43

PLWE 12Dennis, Lillie7 25.47

TEMP 12Hernandez, Sarah N8 25.61

PLWE 11McMillan, Madeline9 25.64

ROWL 10Barnes, Morgan A10 25.70

ALLE 12Hubbard, Hannah N11 25.84

TYLE 11Dyer, Haley12 26.39

BELT 9Basaldua, Carissa A13 26.41

WAMI 12Willingham, Courtney14 26.64

WAMI 12Wayne, Stephanie15 27.27

RIBE 12Sanders, Melissa16 27.29

RIBE 12Tillman, Brittany17 27.31

DAWH 10Ring, Elena J18 27.42

ROHE 12Williams, Breana L19 27.44

MENM 09Gerner, Alexandra20 27.89

BELT 9Johnson, Alayne L21 27.97

RIPE 09Otto, Jordan22 28.10

DAWH 10Maggard, Mallory23 28.17

BELT 9Marcus, Mercedes O24 29.77

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

State: 19.49 2008s Jimmy Feigen, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLWE 12Waggoner, Brian1 21.39

KISH 12Curley, Mark C2 21.52

DJES 10Daniels, Nolan3 21.60

PLWE 11Smith, Blake4 21.69

BELT 12Couillard, Austin R5 21.80

MCKI 12Bringhurst, Shaeson6 22.14

ROHE 12Perlitz, Cole C7 22.41

KIHH 12Usrey, Chance C8 22.60

B - Final

ROWL 9Eldridge, Mitchell W9 22.83

PLWE 11Madden, Connor10 22.89

MENM 10Nichols, Jeremy M11 22.98

BELT 12Lim, Kennedy C12 23.04

TEMP 10Laughlin, Grant D13 23.91

BELT 11Smith, Brandon L14 24.00

GARL 11Nguyen, Steven15 24.53

ROWL 11Stencel, Nicolas C16 24.55

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

State: 19.49 2008s Jimmy Feigen, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLWE 12Waggoner, Brian1 21.85

DJES 10Daniels, Nolan2 21.92

PLWE 11Smith, Blake3 22.00

BELT 12Couillard, Austin R4 22.12

KISH 12Curley, Mark C5 22.17

ROHE 12Perlitz, Cole C6 22.39

KIHH 12Usrey, Chance C7 22.61

MCKI 12Bringhurst, Shaeson8 22.68

PLWE 11Madden, Connor9 22.75

MENM 10Nichols, Jeremy M10 22.95

RIPE 11Lin, Scott H11 23.12

BELT 12Lim, Kennedy C12 23.19

ROWL 9Eldridge, Mitchell W13 23.52

TEMP 10Laughlin, Grant D14 23.73

BELT 11Smith, Brandon L15 23.95

ROWL 11Stencel, Nicolas C16 24.38

GARL 11Nguyen, Steven17 24.50

ALLE 11Gibson, Zachary a18 24.52

RIBE 12Bonner, Michael19 J24.52

GARL 10Quach, Austin20 24.55

GASG 10Gray, Mason21 24.96

LONG 12Mack, Drew A22 25.17

GARL 12Byrne, Riley23 25.19

ROWL 9Quirk, Chandler E24 26.02

 
#8S  Boys 50 Yard Free

State: 19.49 2008s Jimmy Feigen, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ALLE 11Gibson, Zachary a1 22.94

RIBE 12Bonner, Michael2 23.46

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State: 594.50 2012s Kassidy Cook, Conroe Woodlands

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PLAN 11Kieser, Kendra1 452.10

ALLE 11Colman, Rachel2 419.35

ALLE 12Oneal, Destinee3 398.70

RIBE 11Basile, Alex4 280.40

MCBO 10West, Amber5 223.55

MCKI 11Bulot, Amanda6 220.86

MCBO 10Drake, Katherine7 212.60

MEHNColeman, Kaitlyn8 191.40

TEMPVivitson, Anna9 153.90

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State: 593.60 2008s Drew Livingston, Conre Wdlands

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PLAN 10Osborne, Axl1 427.85

MCKI 9South, Jacob2 293.20

ALLELe, Brian3 278.40

TEMP 10Johnson, Wesley L4 268.25

ALLE 10Halladay, Griffen5 265.25

MCKI 12Hardy, Sebastian6 261.35

RIBE 11Robinson, Brandon7 233.35

RIBE 11Wanamaker, Seth8 220.70

RIBE 11Keel, Brandon9 213.95

MCKI 11Pitcher, Broc10 212.55

RILH 12Nepal, Bhim11 193.40

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State: 52.70 2005s Dana Vollmer, Granbury

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE 11Vinezeano, Sarah G1 57.40

27.28 30.12

PLAN 12Kruder, Carson C2 59.07

27.14 31.93

BELT 11Nitcher, Megan M3 59.40

27.98 31.42

PLPE 12Stone, Sarah4 1:00.09

27.97 32.12

KIHH 11Nelson, Danielle R5 1:02.17

29.25 32.92

ALLE 11Ding, May6 1:02.34

29.03 33.31

RIPE 09Mendez, Annette7 1:03.02

28.83 34.19
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A - Final ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

MCBO 12Ross, Tamara8 1:05.16

29.09 36.07

B - Final

DAWH 10Ring, Elena J9 1:03.61

30.34 33.27

PLPE 11O'Brien, Molly10 1:05.62

29.36 36.26

RILH 11Lacey, Sydney11 1:06.02

29.97 36.05

MENM 09Gerner, Alexandra12 1:08.10

31.93 36.17

MEHN 12Mota, Alejandra13 1:08.54

31.14 37.40

RIPE 10Casales, Erika M14 1:09.45

31.43 38.02

DAWH 11Johannsdottir, Sunneva15 1:10.02

31.89 38.13

ROWL 11Scown, Summer E--- DQ

32.19 37.80

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

State: 52.70 2005s Dana Vollmer, Granbury

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE 11Vinezeano, Sarah G1 58.43

27.12 31.31

PLAN 12Kruder, Carson C2 58.49

26.61 31.88

PLPE 12Stone, Sarah3 59.93

28.16 31.77

BELT 11Nitcher, Megan M4 1:00.63

28.50 32.13

ALLE 11Ding, May5 1:02.36

29.28 33.08

RIPE 09Mendez, Annette6 1:03.53

29.15 34.38

KIHH 11Nelson, Danielle R7 1:03.73

29.90 33.83

MCBO 12Ross, Tamara8 1:04.66

29.63 35.03

DAWH 10Ring, Elena J9 1:04.92

30.32 34.60

RILH 11Lacey, Sydney10 1:04.94

29.84 35.10

PLPE 11O'Brien, Molly11 1:05.79

29.99 35.80

DAWH 11Johannsdottir, Sunneva12 1:07.77

31.34 36.43

MEHN 12Mota, Alejandra13 1:07.96

31.24 36.72

MENM 09Gerner, Alexandra14 1:08.68

31.24 37.44

RIPE 10Casales, Erika M15 1:09.14

31.37 37.77

ROWL 11Scown, Summer E16 1:09.18

31.31 37.87

WAMI 9Nguyen, Binh An17 1:09.57

32.09 37.48

TYLE 11Chivacuan, Maria T18 1:09.97

32.64 37.33

GARL 11Diaz, Alejandra19 1:11.84

33.61 38.23

TYLE 9Flanagan, Rachael E20 1:12.01

33.36 38.65

COCO 10Legare, Joanna21 1:12.04

34.13 37.91

TEMP 12Robinson, Colleen F22 1:15.98

34.23 41.75

TYLE 10McCown, Claudia A23 1:16.71

35.28 41.43

BELT 11Betbeze, Margueret J24 1:18.68

34.94 43.74

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State: 47.15 2012s Gray Umbach, Conr Cedar Park

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TEMP 12Stenman, Robby1 52.18

23.82 28.36

MCKI 12Reynolds, Matt2 52.19

23.77 28.42

PLAN  9Lee, Duncan R3 52.28

23.98 28.30

KIHH 11Sluss, Matt W4 52.65

24.69 27.96

PLWE 11Smith, Blake5 52.76

24.57 28.19

TYLE 11Oliver, Jack E6 53.52

24.94 28.58

DJES 11Bedard, Matthew7 54.01

24.76 29.25

WAMI 10Boldt, Ryan8 54.60

25.65 28.95

B - Final

KIHH 11Bean, Morgan A9 53.99

25.17 28.82

ROWL 11Tokuz, Justin E10 54.55

25.85 28.70

ROWL 10Day, Noah C11 54.65

25.34 29.31

ALLE 11Kong, Justin S12 55.58

25.98 29.60

BELT 11Fitzwater, Jake E13 56.04

26.26 29.78

PLPE 11Alfonso, Alex14 57.43

TYLE 11Oldham, Seth15 57.50

26.79 30.71

BELT 12Nitcher, Evan J16 57.59

26.84 30.75

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State: 47.15 2012s Gray Umbach, Conr Cedar Park

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAN  9Lee, Duncan R1 51.43

24.39 27.04

TEMP 12Stenman, Robby2 52.42

24.62 27.80

PLWE 11Smith, Blake3 52.51

24.73 27.78

MCKI 12Reynolds, Matt4 52.56

24.09 28.47

DJES 11Bedard, Matthew5 53.29

24.69 28.60

TYLE 11Oliver, Jack E6 53.65

25.11 28.54

KIHH 11Sluss, Matt W7 54.63

25.12 29.51

WAMI 10Boldt, Ryan8 54.76

25.94 28.82

PLPE 11Alfonso, Alex9 54.98

24.86 30.12

ROWL 10Day, Noah C10 55.07

25.45 29.62

KIHH 11Bean, Morgan A11 55.30

25.63 29.67

ROWL 11Tokuz, Justin E12 55.54

26.28 29.26

ALLE 11Kong, Justin S13 55.98

26.00 29.98

BELT 11Fitzwater, Jake E14 56.50

26.50 30.00

GARL 12Bouton, Alec15 56.59

26.67 29.92

TYLE 11Oldham, Seth16 57.70

26.46 31.24

BELT 12Nitcher, Evan J17 58.67

28.52 30.15

RIBE 10Negrete, Cesar18 58.83

28.06 30.77

RIBE 11Geoffrion, Nicholas19 1:01.79

28.31 33.48

TYLE 9Thompson, Coen A20 1:02.88

28.83 34.05

RIPE 12Quiros Masis, Jorge21 1:04.62

28.92 35.70

MEHN 12Hill, Alek22 1:05.53

30.21 35.32

GARL 12Byrne, Casey--- DQ

28.29 32.90

DAWH 12Schrag, Eli--- DQ

27.88 35.47
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#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

State: 48.53 2009s Samantha Tucker, Aust Westlake

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCKI 11Hashbarger, Sammie1 52.19

25.04 27.15

RICH 11Moore, Emma L2 53.74

25.93 27.81

ALLE 12Doty, Madison s3 53.85

25.83 28.02

ROHE 09Gillentine, Harper4 54.84

26.37 28.47

ALLE 10Wagner, Gillian l5 55.19

26.59 28.60

ALLE 12Stubblefield, Alyssa f*6 55.35

26.65 28.70

ROWL 10Barnes, Morgan A*6 55.35

26.67 28.68

TEMP 11Bott, Tanya8 56.30

26.67 29.63

B - Final

PLWE 11McMillan, Madeline9 55.50

PLWE 11Gutschenritter, Annie10 55.97

27.14 28.83

TEMP 12Hernandez, Sarah N11 58.09

27.64 30.45

BELT 11Hennessee, Katherine E12 59.65

28.42 31.23

WAMI 12Wayne, Stephanie13 1:00.83

28.98 31.85

TYLE 12Vargas, Valerie14 1:01.09

29.12 31.97

RIBE 12Tillman, Brittany15 1:01.52

28.19 33.33

RIPE 09Otto, Jordan16 1:03.47

29.72 33.75

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

State: 48.53 2009s Samantha Tucker, Aust Westlake

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MCKI 11Hashbarger, Sammie1 52.69

25.55 27.14

ALLE 12Doty, Madison s2 53.51

25.92 27.59

RICH 11Moore, Emma L3 53.64

25.63 28.01

ROHE 09Gillentine, Harper4 54.66

26.32 28.34

ROWL 10Barnes, Morgan A5 55.05

26.32 28.73

ALLE 12Stubblefield, Alyssa f6 55.43

26.87 28.56

TEMP 11Bott, Tanya7 55.58

26.33 29.25

ALLE 10Wagner, Gillian l8 55.97

26.78 29.19

PLWE 11McMillan, Madeline9 56.13

26.85 29.28

PLWE 11Gutschenritter, Annie10 57.12

27.41 29.71

TEMP 12Hernandez, Sarah N11 58.56

27.28 31.28

WAMI 12Wayne, Stephanie12 59.80

28.60 31.20

BELT 11Hennessee, Katherine E13 1:00.30

28.97 31.33

RIBE 12Tillman, Brittany14 1:01.13

28.55 32.58

TYLE 12Vargas, Valerie15 1:01.55

29.41 32.14

RIPE 09Otto, Jordan16 1:02.46

29.45 33.01

TYLE 11Smith, Sydney L17 1:03.73

30.09 33.64

TYLE 11Bains, Naina K18 1:03.83

30.55 33.28

BELT 9Marcus, Mercedes O19 1:03.95

31.10 32.85

RIPE 11Hartley, Karleigh20 1:04.34

31.46 32.88

DAWH 10Culver, Caroline21 1:04.56

30.91 33.65

KIHH 12Barnett, Lindsey22 1:05.45

31.51 33.94

GARLErnst, Samantha23 1:06.46

31.75 34.71

TYLE 11Dyer, Haley--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

State: 43.05 2008s Jimmy Feigen, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLAN 11Whieldon, Kyle T1 46.66

22.35 24.31

KISH 12Curley, Mark C2 47.05

22.73 24.32

DJES 10Daniels, Nolan3 47.75

23.04 24.71

PLPE 10Chang, Phillip4 47.81

22.90 24.91

BELT 12Martin, Joey M5 48.28

23.00 25.28

PLWE 12Waggoner, Brian6 48.73

23.40 25.33

ALLE 11Gibson, Zachary a7 49.17

23.43 25.74

MCBO 11Slight, Jonathan8 49.29

23.30 25.99

B - Final

ROHE 12Perlitz, Cole C9 48.95

23.72 25.23

DJES 11Robuck, Mead10 49.48

23.75 25.73

MENM 10Nichols, Jeremy M11 50.21

24.31 25.90

KIHH 12Usrey, Chance C12 50.77

24.19 26.58

BELT 11Smith, Brandon L13 51.19

24.82 26.37

ROWL 9Eldridge, Mitchell W14 51.60

24.75 26.85

TEMP 10Laughlin, Grant D15 51.63

24.41 27.22

WAMI 12Petersen, Jeremy16 52.36

25.18 27.18

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

State: 43.05 2008s Jimmy Feigen, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KISH 12Curley, Mark C1 48.10

23.63 24.47

PLPE 10Chang, Phillip2 48.24

23.14 25.10

PLAN 11Whieldon, Kyle T*3 48.37

23.55 24.82

DJES 10Daniels, Nolan*3 48.37

23.45 24.92

PLWE 12Waggoner, Brian5 48.56

23.26 25.30

MCBO 11Slight, Jonathan6 48.89

23.57 25.32

ALLE 11Gibson, Zachary a7 49.01

23.56 25.45

BELT 12Martin, Joey M8 49.23

23.47 25.76

DJES 11Robuck, Mead9 49.28

23.56 25.72

MENM 10Nichols, Jeremy M10 49.53

23.64 25.89

ROHE 12Perlitz, Cole C11 49.60

24.15 25.45

RIPE 11Lin, Scott H12 50.60

24.17 26.43

KIHH 12Usrey, Chance C13 50.88

23.98 26.90

TEMP 10Laughlin, Grant D14 51.45

24.49 26.96

BELT 11Smith, Brandon L15 51.74

24.75 26.99

WAMI 12Petersen, Jeremy16 52.04

25.25 26.79

ROWL 9Eldridge, Mitchell W17 52.13

24.89 27.24

RIBE 12Lee, James18 52.29

24.88 27.41

TYLE 11Anderson, Tanner R19 52.34

25.12 27.22
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

TYLE 12Garcia, Sean A20 52.94

25.04 27.90

GANG 11Thai, Andy21 53.98

25.55 28.43

DAWH 11Musselman, Austin22 55.44

26.39 29.05

GARL 12Byrne, Riley23 55.83

26.62 29.21

GASG 10Gray, Mason24 55.89

26.67 29.22

ROHE 10Perlitz, Evan J--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

State: 4:43.10 2007s Jessica White, Austin Bowie

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROWL 11Harbin, Haylie A1 5:00.84

27.49 29.76 30.8530.49

30.28 30.34 30.38 30.68

30.54 30.03

RIPE 10McNair, Sarah E2 5:02.17

28.47 30.20 30.6330.46

30.63 30.57 30.59 30.59

30.73 29.30

ALLE 11Stambaugh, Emily R3 5:03.85

28.33 30.23 30.5230.48

30.48 30.18 30.37 30.88

31.34 31.04

PLAN 12Hunt, Maureen4 5:13.19

28.38 30.48 31.7831.44

32.03 32.22 31.92 31.83

31.92 31.19

PLWE 10Yienger, Maria5 5:16.53

28.06 31.28 32.4331.81

31.89 32.43 32.58 32.84

31.66 31.55

PLPE 12Ivers, Frances6 5:22.44

28.38 30.89 32.7132.03

33.21 33.26 33.16 33.03

33.29 32.48

PLWE 9Fitzgibbon, Sydney7 5:23.34

29.27 31.32 32.5632.17

32.93 33.25 33.13 33.26

33.01 32.44

PLPE 11Volesky, Taylor8 5:25.28

28.45 31.28 33.3731.83

33.45 33.84 33.80 33.53

33.25 32.48

B - Final

TYLE 10Lewis, Lauren E9 5:24.82

29.69 32.43 33.2232.75

32.82 33.37 33.44 33.17

33.25 30.68

KIEL 10Bradley, Maryssa A10 5:25.20

29.88 32.28 32.5632.81

32.76 32.95 33.17 33.43

33.47 31.89

RIPE 11Marcos, Madeleine11 5:29.74

29.99 32.81 33.4033.21

33.70 33.41 33.40 33.77

33.45 32.60

TEMP 10Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh12 5:34.61

30.17 33.23 33.5133.61

33.90 33.99 34.41 33.82

34.51 33.46

BELT 9Montgomery, Margaret E13 5:39.13

30.80 33.30 34.8333.68

34.35 34.58 34.86 34.95

34.99 32.79

RIPE 09Riggle, Elise C14 5:40.45

31.25 33.45 34.7934.60

34.92 34.79 35.06 34.89

34.65 32.05

BELT 10Bonner, Jessica R15 5:40.88

30.42 33.31 34.4634.11

34.90 35.32 35.02 35.26

34.94 33.14

ROWL 11Conner, Megan R16 5:53.13

31.38 35.17 36.1135.84

36.00 36.12 36.23 36.32

36.09 33.87

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

State: 4:43.10 2007s Jessica White, Austin Bowie

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROWL 11Harbin, Haylie A1 5:05.87

27.77 29.92 30.9931.03

31.09 30.70 31.28 31.45

31.34 30.30

RIPE 10McNair, Sarah E2 5:06.04

29.55 30.85 31.1731.09

30.90 30.77 30.78 30.95

30.32 29.66

PLWE 10Yienger, Maria3 5:08.06

27.34 30.63 31.6031.33

31.13 31.09 31.13 31.58

31.51 30.72

PLAN 12Hunt, Maureen4 5:14.09

28.74 30.89 31.5531.43

31.86 31.91 32.17 32.32

32.28 30.94

ALLE 11Stambaugh, Emily R5 5:17.89

29.16 31.26 32.1031.85

31.87 31.69 32.56 32.78

33.00 31.62

PLPE 12Ivers, Frances6 5:22.84

28.63 31.16 32.6632.27

32.93 32.83 33.08 33.10

33.13 33.05

PLWE 9Fitzgibbon, Sydney7 5:28.07

29.23 31.43 33.2632.09

33.74 33.55 33.66 33.92

33.95 33.24

PLPE 11Volesky, Taylor8 5:29.71

28.36 31.38 32.9731.88

33.58 34.08 34.47 34.76

34.39 33.84

TYLE 10Lewis, Lauren E9 5:31.91

29.52 32.37 34.2633.57

34.09 34.29 33.79 34.02

33.77 32.23

RIPE 11Marcos, Madeleine10 5:32.81

31.01 34.37 33.8534.64

34.22 33.95 33.37 33.22

32.57 31.61

KIEL 10Bradley, Maryssa A11 5:33.44

30.59 32.80 33.3733.46

34.02 34.18 34.50 34.45

34.13 31.94

TEMP 10Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh12 5:36.37

30.09 33.31 34.7334.33

34.44 34.33 34.00 34.36

33.99 32.79

BELT 9Montgomery, Margaret E13 5:37.58

31.00 33.31 35.0534.41

34.48 34.21 34.40 34.82

34.10 31.80

BELT 10Bonner, Jessica R14 5:39.74

29.79 33.29 34.5134.08

34.80 34.84 34.84 35.14

34.77 33.68

GARL 10Palma, Raquel15 5:40.64

30.39 33.48 34.8234.54

34.97 34.43 34.91 35.25

34.96 32.89

RIPE 09Riggle, Elise C16 5:43.24

31.93 34.49 35.1835.04

34.83 34.94 34.75 34.41

33.95 33.72

WAMI 12Alford, McKenzie17 5:47.55

31.37 34.18 35.8835.13

35.87 35.62 35.73 35.60

34.79 33.38

ROWL 11Conner, Megan R18 5:50.10

31.29 34.93 35.4935.34

35.28 35.39 35.94 36.20

36.13 34.11

KIHH 09Sauer, Kathleen M19 5:50.12

31.46 35.12 35.5135.32

35.16 35.51 36.26 35.45

35.96 34.37

TYLE 10Mayfield, Delaney D20 5:52.90

33.13 35.17 35.6735.71

35.70 35.79 35.83 35.90

35.63 34.37
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ROWL 10Cummings, Olivia L21 6:11.10

31.98 34.68 37.2236.70

38.38 38.31 38.87 38.62

38.92 37.42

MEHN 12Mota, Alejandra22 6:12.31

31.98 35.37 37.5536.86

37.88 38.37 38.42 38.41

39.94 37.53

RIPE 11San Soucie, Carolyn23 6:18.16

33.82 36.53 38.5738.72

38.87 38.74 39.76 38.61

38.37 36.17

DAWH 11Johannsdottir, Sunneva24 6:27.35

32.42 36.71 39.9039.05

40.27 40.25 40.32 41.60

38.98 37.85

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

State: 4:19.41 2005s Michael Klueh, Austin Bowie

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RIPE 10Maczka, Blake H1 4:34.81

26.17 27.44 27.8027.83

28.06 27.82 28.14 27.92

27.14 26.49

DJES 12Futscher, Eric2 4:42.15

25.21 27.58 28.2127.97

28.66 28.46 29.15 29.21

29.42 28.28

ROHE 11Butler, Jared R3 4:44.70

25.12 27.45 28.4428.32

28.83 29.08 29.18 29.79

29.93 28.56

MCBO 11Cantu, Homero4 4:45.01

25.10 27.67 28.5528.12

28.99 29.23 29.73 29.85

29.82 27.95

ROWL 10Rapp, William P5 4:46.03

25.31 27.33 28.6927.75

29.38 29.59 29.85 30.19

29.72 28.22

BELT 12Anderson, Mitch T6 4:49.19

25.12 27.86 28.9628.74

29.50 29.83 29.46 30.25

30.22 29.25

PLPE 11Bergstein, Andre7 4:51.85

25.17 27.87 29.1728.67

29.68 30.22 30.37 30.62

30.28 29.80

RIPE 09Hamilton, Jack J8 4:56.45

27.33 28.94 29.6429.48

29.98 30.10 30.20 30.64

30.35 29.79

B - Final

BELT 12York, Benjamin T9 4:49.06

26.03 28.74 29.6129.44

29.39 30.15 28.90 29.19

29.26 28.35

ROHE 10Villarreal, Eliseo T10 4:59.74

26.64 28.94 30.2829.52

30.45 30.68 31.26 31.03

31.04 29.90

PLAN 12Kersh, Graham11 5:05.72

26.62 28.98 30.7729.61

31.13 31.54 31.66 31.74

31.89 31.78

MCBO 10Woods, Austin12 5:08.09

27.76 29.26 30.5630.49

31.08 31.77 32.15 31.68

32.56 30.78

DJES 11Barale, Michael13 5:11.96

26.88 29.50 31.1130.43

31.62 32.14 32.67 33.24

32.67 31.70

BELT 10Boss, Tristan E14 5:12.03

27.64 30.50 31.6631.45

32.14 31.66 31.82 31.78

32.22 31.16

WAMI 10Bellert, Sam15 5:15.66

28.70 31.15 32.4231.98

32.13 32.06 32.50 32.24

32.04 30.44

WAMI 11Schwarz, David16 5:16.89

28.57 31.27 31.8632.07

32.35 31.53 31.49 32.08

32.95 32.72

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

State: 4:19.41 2005s Michael Klueh, Austin Bowie

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RIPE 10Maczka, Blake H1 4:40.34

25.98 28.53 28.7028.83

28.53 28.48 28.31 28.37

27.92 26.69

MCBO 11Cantu, Homero2 4:41.31

25.36 27.59 28.5728.00

28.59 28.77 28.78 29.18

28.81 27.66

DJES 12Futscher, Eric3 4:49.68

25.66 28.01 29.2028.97

29.47 30.09 29.70 29.56

30.40 28.62

PLPE 11Bergstein, Andre4 4:50.63

25.70 28.68 29.1128.88

29.41 29.94 29.92 30.02

29.92 29.05

ROHE 11Butler, Jared R5 4:51.13

26.35 28.24 29.3328.61

29.68 29.81 30.03 30.14

30.07 28.87

ROWL 10Rapp, William P6 4:51.72

26.17 28.05 29.3628.81

29.78 30.05 29.83 30.15

30.46 29.06

BELT 12Anderson, Mitch T7 4:53.53

25.75 28.71 28.9529.00

29.49 29.93 30.16 30.65

30.50 30.39

RIPE 09Hamilton, Jack J8 4:54.60

27.93 29.33 29.5429.27

29.65 29.99 29.65 29.77

29.94 29.53

BELT 12York, Benjamin T9 4:56.26

26.00 28.90 29.9929.22

30.18 30.30 30.45 30.27

30.89 30.06

ROHE 10Villarreal, Eliseo T10 5:02.10

26.61 28.68 30.4529.67

30.70 31.15 31.11 31.60

31.40 30.73

PLAN 12Kersh, Graham11 5:04.04

26.23 28.64 30.3429.53

31.12 31.26 31.52 31.76

32.06 31.58

DJES 11Barale, Michael12 5:07.19

26.70 29.36 30.9730.66

31.32 31.53 31.72 32.03

31.77 31.13

MCBO 10Woods, Austin13 5:09.77

26.68 28.82 30.2929.88

31.62 31.75 32.15 33.51

32.86 32.21

WAMI 10Bellert, Sam14 5:10.90

28.11 30.86 31.6831.80

31.25 31.83 31.61 31.93

31.49 30.34

WAMI 11Schwarz, David15 5:14.58

28.47 30.80 32.0031.78

31.39 30.85 31.65 32.20

33.18 32.26

BELT 10Boss, Tristan E16 5:16.11

28.61 31.71 32.2932.39

32.80 31.77 31.82 32.19

32.01 30.52

DAWH 10McKay, Jack T17 5:17.10

28.07 30.83 32.1331.69

32.38 32.13 32.63 32.73

32.71 31.80

KIHH 10Meyer, Nick N18 5:21.18

27.88 31.03 32.2531.41

32.42 33.52 34.03 33.81

33.04 31.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 500 Yard Free)

TYLE 11Cousineau, Brian J19 5:21.46

27.96 30.04 31.8231.44

32.61 33.09 34.30 33.87

34.31 32.02

RIPE 10Calame, Will20 5:23.69

28.64 31.32 33.1432.71

33.08 33.40 33.36 33.92

32.89 31.23

ROHE 10Vaughan, Spencer W21 5:35.95

28.07 31.02 33.6332.98

34.74 34.91 35.44 35.96

35.49 33.71

RIBE 11Sewell, Ryan22 5:38.18

27.60 32.40 34.6632.92

34.98 35.68 35.69 35.62

34.97 33.66

RICH 12Neal, Ryan23 5:43.37

31.28 34.05 35.3835.30

36.24 36.00 34.90 34.69

33.81 31.72

TYLE 9Abbott, Joseph24 5:52.71

29.59 32.91 37.6034.66

36.26 37.33 37.01 36.81

36.36 34.18

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:33.54 2009s Conroe The Woodlands

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE1 1:39.41

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Doty, Madison s 12

Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12 Wagner, Gillian l 10

24.81 24.78 24.9924.83

PLWE2 1:39.90

Yienger, Maria 10 McMillan, Madeline 11

Gutschenritter, Annie 11 Dennis, Lillie 12

25.65 24.47 24.4425.34

PLPE3 1:44.16

Volesky, Erin 9 Ivers, Frances 12

Sewell, Beccah R 11 Volesky, Taylor 11

26.10 26.16 26.3225.58

PLAN4 1:46.21

Wolters, Bailey N 10 Skoglund, Megan 12

Hunt, Maureen 12 Duke, Carolyn 12

26.27 26.87 26.5426.53

TEMP5 1:47.14

Arthur, Caroline E 10 Bott, Tanya 11

Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh 10Hernandez, Sarah N 12

29.92 25.77 25.0726.38

MCBO6 1:47.44

Mayfield, Peyton 11 Wells, Mackenzie 12

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

27.37 26.98 26.4326.66

WAMI7 1:49.61

Wayne, Stephanie 12 Karnei, Cassie 10

Smith, Sydney 9 Willingham, Courtney 12

28.08 27.92 26.9926.62

RIPE8 1:50.03

Otto, Jordan 09 Casales, Erika M 10

McNair, Sarah E 10 Marcos, Madeleine 11

27.49 28.54 26.6027.40

B - Final

BELT9 1:48.70

Hennessee, Katherine E 11 Johnson, Alayne L 9

Bonner, Jessica R 10 Montgomery, Margaret E 9

27.33 29.11 26.9825.28

MCKI10 1:50.04

Hashbarger, Sammie 11 Sabetpour, Skyler 11

Kinney, Haley 10 Grider, Makenzie 10

24.76 28.89 27.4928.90

ROWL11 1:52.00

Conner, Megan R 11 Cummings, Olivia L 10

Scown, Summer E 11 Voth, Rebecca L 11

28.44 28.39 26.2928.88

RILH12 1:52.82

Lacey, Sydney 11 Monzingo, Madison 10

Rivera, Alejandra 11 Tokar, Kaila 10

27.11 27.44 28.2030.07

KIHH13 1:53.35

Nelson, Danielle R 11 Pantoja, Geneva M 09

Barnett, Lindsey 12 Sauer, Kathleen M 09

28.39 26.68 27.5030.78

TYLE14 1:53.39

Bains, Naina K 11 Vargas, Valerie 12

Stanford, Emily L 11 Lewis, Lauren E 10

29.05 27.75 28.1628.43

ROHE15 1:54.28

Williams, Breana L 12 Lee, MaryEllen 10

Johnson, Kayla 09 Gillentine, Harper 09

38.36 25.18 25.0125.73

RICH16 1:57.99

Pearson, Rachael 12 Wilson, Rachel 09

Dube, Lauren 09 Culver, Katherine 9

28.92 28.80 1:00.50

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:33.54 2009s Conroe The Woodlands

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE1 1:41.77

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Brennecke, Jennifer v 11

Hubbard, Hannah N 12 Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12

24.98 25.20 26.1225.47

PLWE2 1:42.27

Yienger, Maria 10 McMillan, Madeline 11

Gutschenritter, Annie 11 Dennis, Lillie 12

25.70 25.39 25.4025.78

PLPE3 1:44.72

Sewell, Beccah R 11 Volesky, Erin 9

Ivers, Frances 12 Volesky, Taylor 11

26.39 25.71 23.0229.60

TEMP4 1:46.33

Arthur, Caroline E 10 Bott, Tanya 11

Dickson-Sullivan, Carleigh 10Hernandez, Sarah N 12

28.66 26.20 25.3526.12

PLAN5 1:47.93

Wolters, Bailey N 10 Skoglund, Megan 12

Srivastava, Anjuli 9 Duke, Carolyn 12

26.51 27.09 26.3228.01

MCBO6 1:48.22

Mayfield, Peyton 11 Wells, Mackenzie 12

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

27.17 27.05 26.7827.22

WAMI7 1:49.24

Wayne, Stephanie 12 Karnei, Cassie 10

Smith, Sydney 9 Willingham, Courtney 12

27.84 27.82 27.1726.41

RIPE8 1:49.64

Otto, Jordan 09 Casales, Erika M 10

McNair, Sarah E 10 Marcos, Madeleine 11

27.59 28.22 26.3127.52

BELT9 1:50.27

Hennessee, Katherine E 11 Johnson, Alayne L 9

Bonner, Jessica R 10 Montgomery, Margaret E 9

27.36 28.30 27.0027.61

ROWL10 1:52.51

Cummings, Olivia L 10 Scown, Summer E 11

Conner, Megan R 11 Voth, Rebecca L 11

29.80 28.71 26.2827.72

TYLE11 1:52.89

Bains, Naina K 11 Vargas, Valerie 12

Stanford, Emily L 11 Lewis, Lauren E 10

29.33 27.65 27.9128.00

MCKI12 1:53.80

Hashbarger, Sammie 11 Perez, Kailee 10

Kinney, Haley 10 Grider, Makenzie 10

24.47 30.62 28.3830.33

RICH13 1:54.02

Wilson, Brooke W 0 Dube, Lauren 09

Wilson, Rachel 09 Pearson, Rachael 12

27.00 29.02 28.6829.32

ROHE14 1:54.09

Williams, Breana L 12 Lee, MaryEllen 10

Johnson, Kayla 09 Gillentine, Harper 09

27.87 31.35 25.0729.80

RILH15 1:54.15

Lacey, Sydney 11 Monzingo, Madison 10

Rivera, Alejandra 11 Tokar, Kaila 10

27.54 28.15 29.0129.45

KIHH16 1:54.64

Nelson, Danielle R 11 Pantoja, Geneva M 09

Barnett, Lindsey 12 Sauer, Kathleen M 09

28.49 27.53 28.0630.56

RIBE17 1:55.71

Tillman, Brittany 12 Zippi, Ellen 12

Nguyen, Theresa 10 Sanders, Melissa 12

27.39 29.90 27.3231.10
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KIEL18 1:59.50

Haney, Kaitlyn 10 Anderson, Armelia 09

Hyatt, Morgan 12 Bradley, Maryssa A 10

30.32 29.92 27.6331.63

DAWH19 1:59.60

Culver, Caroline 10 Flotte, Bianca 12

Adams, Frances 11 Small, Caroline 09

29.08 30.92 29.5830.02

GARL20 1:59.69

Diaz, Alejandra 11 Metzinger, Lauren 11

Zapata, Ashley 11 Ernst, Samantha

29.61 31.14 29.1929.75

COCO21 2:00.79

Barlow, Alec 12 Byrd, Laurel 10

Legare, Hannah 10 Legare, Joanna 10

30.79 29.89 30.5629.55

LONG22 2:05.17

Nickel, Casey L 11 Lammers, Mikaela E 10

Maters, Natasha 09 Williams, Charlotte T 10

30.55 32.00 30.2532.37

MENM23 2:05.76

Corral, Lizeth 10 Martinez, Johana 10

Rivera, Alycia 10 Gerner, Alexandra 09

32.65 35.59 27.9729.55

MESQ24 2:18.08

Dauphin, Brittany 10 Norman, Shelby 10

Jacob, Jamie 10 Boyd, Kelsey 09

36.09 37.68 28.9835.33

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:23.15 1993s Humble Kingwood

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PLAN1 1:26.84

Lee, Duncan R 9 Friestad, Jay M 12

Constien, Carter 11 Whieldon, Kyle T 11

22.15 21.76 21.3321.60

PLWE2 1:27.12

Waggoner, Brian 12 Madden, Connor 11

Loh, Darren 10 Smith, Blake 11

21.73 22.15 21.3221.92

DJES3 1:28.35

Daniels, Nolan 10 Robuck, Mead 11

Foerster, Dillon 12 Futscher, Eric 12

21.91 21.89 21.6822.87

MCKI4 1:28.72

Reynolds, Matt 12 Prinslow, Steven 12

Westgarth, Harrison 12 Bringhurst, Shaeson 12

22.29 22.63 21.7422.06

MCBO5 1:29.80

Girard, Chase 11 Beckwith, Zach 12

Cantu, Homero 11 Slight, Jonathan 11

22.68 22.50 22.1422.48

PLPE6 1:30.28

Alfonso, Alex 11 Blasingame, Jake 11

Tuan, Simic 11 Kok, Shane 12

22.68 22.12 22.1323.35

KIHH7 1:31.86

Usrey, Chance C 12 Sluss, Matt W 11

Sauer, Doug T 09 Bean, Morgan A 11

22.63 21.90 22.7924.54

TYLE8 1:33.95

Oliver, Jack E 11 Hudson, David E 10

Oldham, Seth 11 Anderson, Tanner R 11

22.91 23.08 23.5524.41

B - Final

BELT9 1:31.36

Lim, Kennedy C 12 Smith, Brandon L 11

Nitcher, Evan J 12 Anderson, Mitch T 12

22.93 23.05 21.8623.52

ROHE10 1:32.78

Perlitz, Cole C 12 Butler, Jared R 11

Butler, Kyle B 10 Villarreal, Eliseo T 10

22.24 21.59 24.3324.62

TEMP11 1:35.57

Johnson, Wesley L 10 Laughlin, Grant D 10

Cadavid, Andres 10 Stenman, Robby 12

24.45 23.68 23.7423.70

RIBE12 1:37.97

Bonner, Michael 12 Geoffrion, Nicholas 11

Negrete, Cesar 10 Lee, James 12

24.96 24.96 23.0624.99

WAMI13 1:38.10

Scott, Ethan 11 Schwarz, David 11

Nelson, Adam 10 Lopez, Lorenzo 12

24.48 24.60 24.0824.94

RILH14 1:38.16

Hernandez, Mateo 11 Ray, Conor 12

Schmidt, Ryan 12 Pilles, Joshua 12

23.75 24.99 24.1925.23

GARL15 1:38.38

Quach, Austin 10 Secheli, Robert 12

Byrne, Riley 12 Byrne, Casey 12

24.61 24.81 24.1424.82

RIPE16 1:40.27

Maczka, Blake H 10 Hamilton, Jack J 09

Zhang, Yunpeng 11 Quiros Masis, Jorge 12

23.50 25.49 26.2725.01

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State: 1:23.15 1993s Humble Kingwood

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAN1 1:28.00

Lee, Duncan R 9 Friestad, Jay M 12

Constien, Carter 11 Whieldon, Kyle T 11

22.30 21.50 22.0822.12

DJES2 1:28.76

Daniels, Nolan 10 Robuck, Mead 11

Futscher, Eric 12 Foerster, Dillon 12

22.14 21.99 22.4822.15

PLWE3 1:29.49

Waggoner, Brian 12 Smith, Blake 11

Madden, Connor 11 Loh, Darren 10

22.01 22.42 22.7622.30

MCKI4 1:30.53

Reynolds, Matt 12 Prinslow, Steven 12

Westgarth, Harrison 12 Bringhurst, Shaeson 12

22.48 22.84 22.3422.87

PLPE5 1:30.83

Alfonso, Alex 11 Blasingame, Jake 11

Tuan, Simic 11 Kok, Shane 12

22.99 22.32 22.4123.11

MCBO6 1:31.21

Girard, Chase 11 Beckwith, Zach 12

Cantu, Homero 11 Slight, Jonathan 11

23.05 22.86 22.5822.72

KIHH7 1:33.69

Sluss, Matt W 11 Usrey, Chance C 12

Sauer, Doug T 09 Bean, Morgan A 11

22.98 22.39 23.6124.71

TYLE8 1:34.01

Oliver, Jack E 11 Hudson, David E 10

Oldham, Seth 11 Anderson, Tanner R 11

22.98 23.28 23.5524.20

ROHE9 1:34.24

Perlitz, Cole C 12 Butler, Kyle B 10

Butler, Jared R 11 Villarreal, Eliseo T 10

22.64 24.91 24.3622.33

TEMP10 1:35.49

Johnson, Wesley L 10 Laughlin, Grant D 10

Cadavid, Andres 10 Stenman, Robby 12

25.02 23.78 22.6024.09

BELT11 1:35.50

Lim, Kennedy C 12 Smith, Brandon L 11

Nitcher, Evan J 12 Fitzwater, Jake E 11

23.21 23.30 25.0923.90

RIPE12 1:35.87

Maczka, Blake H 10 Hamilton, Jack J 09

Zhang, Yunpeng 11 Quiros Masis, Jorge 12

23.15 23.16 25.1824.38

WAMI13 1:37.38

Scott, Ethan 11 Schwarz, David 11

Nelson, Adam 10 Lopez, Lorenzo 12

24.25 24.40 24.3124.42

RIBE14 1:37.80

Bonner, Michael 12 Geoffrion, Nicholas 11

Negrete, Cesar 10 Lee, James 12

24.97 25.05 23.2624.52

GARL15 1:38.19

Quach, Austin 10 Secheli, Robert 12

Byrne, Riley 12 Byrne, Casey 12

24.26 24.86 24.4524.62

RILH16 1:39.11

Hernandez, Mateo 11 Ray, Conor 12

Schmidt, Ryan 12 Pilles, Joshua 12

23.73 25.56 24.6325.19

COCO17 1:41.01

Hastings, Christopher 10 King, Tyler 11

Charles, Christian 11 Helmer, Kyle 10

25.54 25.26 25.2524.96
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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

LONG18 1:42.94

Babbitt, James J 09 Hanzik, Cannen M 09

Mack, Drew A 12 Dolive, Daniel B 12

26.65 27.41 24.2824.60

MEHN19 1:43.31

Arnold, Hunter D 11 Mota, Guillermo 10

Magee, Jake 12 Hill, Alek 12

22.57 29.11 25.7825.85

MENM20 1:44.02

Marquez, Mario 11 Morales, Oscar 09

Wayne, Neil 12 Nichols, Jeremy M 10

29.03 26.65 22.3625.98

RICH21 1:48.03

Doherty, Benjamin 10 Kreiss, Matthew 09

Sullivan, Eric 12 Crawford, William 12

26.86 25.95 26.8028.42

GANG22 1:50.94

Lee, Michael 12 Thai, Richard 11

Sibert, Jacob 11 Thai, Stephen 11

28.09 28.41 26.0128.43

KISH--- DQ

Curley, Mark C 12 Tate, Kejuan J 10

Pena, Kelvin R 9 Chapple, Chris W 12

22.44 27.38 24.6227.72

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

State: 53.03 2008s Mary Beck, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROWL 10Eldridge, Raena L1 57.22

27.41 29.81

ALLE 9Underdahl, Sofie t2 59.38

29.10 30.28

PLAN 11Truong, Ashley3 1:01.65

29.82 31.83

TEMP 11Bott, Tanya4 1:01.87

30.04 31.83

PLAN 12Kruder, Carson C5 1:02.06

30.24 31.82

RICH 0Wilson, Brooke W6 1:02.39

30.14 32.25

WAMI 12Willingham, Courtney7 1:03.39

30.63 32.76

GARL 10Palma, Raquel8 1:03.81

31.35 32.46

B - Final

KIHH 09Pantoja, Geneva M9 1:04.84

31.25 33.59

PLWE 11Vining, Becca10 1:04.96

31.37 33.59

BELT 10Pentico, Samantha K11 1:06.23

31.79 34.44

RICH 12Goss, Madeline12 1:06.86

31.52 35.34

PLWE 9Jensen, Erika13 1:07.15

32.82 34.33

RIPE 09Riggle, Elise C14 1:07.19

33.38 33.81

RIPE 11Mills, Clare15 1:09.72

34.14 35.58

PLWE 10Feng, Anna16 1:10.05

33.41 36.64

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

State: 53.03 2008s Mary Beck, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROWL 10Eldridge, Raena L1 57.82

27.82 30.00

ALLE 9Underdahl, Sofie t2 58.91

28.83 30.08

PLAN 11Truong, Ashley3 1:02.07

30.23 31.84

RICH 0Wilson, Brooke W4 1:02.67

30.48 32.19

PLAN 12Kruder, Carson C5 1:02.68

30.55 32.13

TEMP 11Bott, Tanya6 1:02.82

30.47 32.35

WAMI 12Willingham, Courtney7 1:03.81

31.11 32.70

GARL 10Palma, Raquel8 1:04.64

31.54 33.10

BELT 10Pentico, Samantha K9 1:05.50

31.39 34.11

PLWE 11Vining, Becca10 1:05.60

31.31 34.29

RICH 12Goss, Madeline11 1:06.97

32.10 34.87

KIHH 09Pantoja, Geneva M12 1:07.17

32.35 34.82

PLWE 10Feng, Anna13 1:07.37

32.03 35.34

PLWE 9Jensen, Erika14 1:07.56

32.84 34.72

RIPE 09Riggle, Elise C15 1:09.42

33.92 35.50

RIPE 11Mills, Clare16 1:09.67

34.01 35.66

GARL 10Dempsey, Kailey17 1:09.80

33.49 36.31

COCO 10Legare, Hannah18 1:09.84

34.35 35.49

TYLE 12Vargas, Valerie19 1:12.21

34.81 37.40

TYLE 9Thompson, Jessica T20 1:16.03

37.55 38.48

TYLE 12Sweet, Lindsey A21 1:16.29

37.39 38.90

LONG 10Lammers, Mikaela E22 1:16.57

37.34 39.23

MEHNRuedlinger, Jewel23 1:19.99

36.72 43.27

TEMP 10Arthur, Caroline E--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

State: 46.75 2009s Cole Cragin, Friendswood

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TEMP 12Stenman, Robby1 51.08

24.63 26.45

PLWE 10Loh, Darren2 52.12

24.80 27.32

BELT 12Couillard, Austin R3 53.07

25.38 27.69

PLAN  9Lee, Duncan R4 53.38

25.87 27.51

TYLE 10Hudson, David E5 54.20

26.78 27.42

PLPE 10Chang, Phillip6 54.56

26.17 28.39

MEHN 11Arnold, Hunter D7 55.07

26.67 28.40

PLAN 11Tseng, Justin8 57.84

27.49 30.35

B - Final

ROWL 10Day, Noah C9 56.12

27.32 28.80

ALLE 11Kong, Justin S10 56.21

27.04 29.17

PLWE 10Yienger, Patrick11 57.40

27.45 29.95

WAMI 11Scott, Ethan12 57.78

28.45 29.33

TYLE 11Oldham, Seth13 58.12

29.03 29.09

TYLE 12Garcia, Sean A14 58.41

27.96 30.45

WAMI 9Wachtler, Neil15 58.76

28.56 30.20

BELT 11Fitzwater, Jake E16 1:00.04

29.15 30.89

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

State: 46.75 2009s Cole Cragin, Friendswood

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TEMP 12Stenman, Robby1 51.99

25.47 26.52

PLAN  9Lee, Duncan R2 53.69

26.11 27.58

PLWE 10Loh, Darren3 53.99

25.83 28.16

BELT 12Couillard, Austin R4 54.37

26.00 28.37

PLPE 10Chang, Phillip5 54.54

26.55 27.99

TYLE 10Hudson, David E6 55.47

27.41 28.06

MEHN 11Arnold, Hunter D7 56.54

27.66 28.88
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2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Back)

PLAN 11Tseng, Justin8 56.55

26.93 29.62

ROWL 10Day, Noah C9 56.79

28.19 28.60

ALLE 11Kong, Justin S10 57.16

27.34 29.82

PLWE 10Yienger, Patrick11 57.45

27.99 29.46

WAMI 11Scott, Ethan12 57.57

28.10 29.47

TYLE 12Garcia, Sean A13 57.89

28.09 29.80

WAMI 9Wachtler, Neil14 58.63

28.22 30.41

TYLE 11Oldham, Seth15 58.80

29.23 29.57

BELT 11Fitzwater, Jake E16 1:00.72

29.50 31.22

WAMI 10Nelson, Adam17 1:01.28

29.92 31.36

RICH 09Brown, Christopher G18 1:01.58

29.92 31.66

RIBE 11Hayes, Niklas19 1:03.56

29.88 33.68

RIPE 12Waters, Aaron K20 1:03.75

31.36 32.39

RIBE 11Sewell, Ryan21 1:03.81

30.87 32.94

ROWL 11Pultorak, Jay F22 1:03.90

30.46 33.44

GARL 10Stevens, Luke23 1:03.94

31.07 32.87

RIPE 10Calame, Will24 1:06.12

31.83 34.29

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:00.72 2005s Annie Chandler, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE 11Brennecke, Jennifer v1 1:06.29

31.39 34.90

ALLE 9McDonald, Sarah M2 1:07.41

31.96 35.45

RICH 09Lewis, Daryl L3 1:07.61

31.85 35.76

PLAN 12Hoyt, Rhylie4 1:08.99

31.95 37.04

PLPE 11Rose, Aislin5 1:09.23

32.06 37.17

TYLE 11Stanford, Emily L6 1:10.67

34.50 36.17

ALLE 11Ding, May7 1:11.94

34.13 37.81

ROHE 12Williams, Breana L8 1:12.92

33.94 38.98

B - Final

ALLE 11McDonald, Elizabeth s9 1:13.63

34.95 38.68

KIHH 09Sauer, Kathleen M10 1:16.04

36.26 39.78

WAMI 9Smith, Sydney11 1:17.64

36.82 40.82

BELT 9Basaldua, Carissa A12 1:18.45

36.78 41.67

TYLE 11Armour, Kaylee13 1:20.69

37.71 42.98

TYLE 11Bains, Naina K14 1:21.28

38.74 42.54

DAWH 10Maggard, Mallory15 1:21.36

38.71 42.65

RIPE 10Casales, Erika M16 1:21.92

38.49 43.43

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

State: 1:00.72 2005s Annie Chandler, SA Churchill

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALLE 11Brennecke, Jennifer v1 1:06.81

31.88 34.93

ALLE 9McDonald, Sarah M2 1:07.75

31.88 35.87

PLPE 11Rose, Aislin3 1:08.58

31.94 36.64

PLAN 12Hoyt, Rhylie4 1:08.92

32.53 36.39

RICH 09Lewis, Daryl L5 1:10.53

33.00 37.53

TYLE 11Stanford, Emily L6 1:10.82

33.95 36.87

ALLE 11Ding, May7 1:11.98

34.34 37.64

ROHE 12Williams, Breana L8 1:13.55

34.31 39.24

ALLE 11McDonald, Elizabeth s9 1:14.51

35.14 39.37

BELT 9Basaldua, Carissa A10 1:16.51

35.73 40.78

WAMI 9Smith, Sydney11 1:17.26

36.64 40.62

KIHH 09Sauer, Kathleen M12 1:17.35

36.44 40.91

RIPE 10Casales, Erika M13 1:20.82

38.15 42.67

TYLE 11Bains, Naina K14 1:20.85

38.57 42.28

TYLE 11Armour, Kaylee15 1:21.10

38.16 42.94

DAWH 10Maggard, Mallory16 1:21.35

39.00 42.35

TEMP 12Robinson, Colleen F17 1:21.51

38.23 43.28

BELT 9Johnson, Alayne L18 1:21.98

37.80 44.18

RIBE 12Zippi, Ellen19 1:23.48

38.74 44.74

GARL 11Zapata, Ashley20 1:24.94

39.39 45.55

LONG 09Maters, Natasha21 1:25.56

40.57 44.99

RIPE 10Bell, Bethany22 1:26.00

40.67 45.33

BELT 9Fulcher-Waller, Chalon N23 1:26.44

39.44 47.00

TYLE 9Batis, Julia S24 1:30.60

42.51 48.09

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State: 54.51 2006s Scott Spann, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLPE 12Bergstein, Nicolas1 57.02

26.75 30.27

ALLE 10Kim, Thomas H2 57.64

27.31 30.33

ALLE 12Pantalion, Nathan J3 59.20

28.03 31.17

BELT 12Martin, Joey M4 59.85

28.70 31.15

DJES 9Reale, Kevin5 1:00.66

28.97 31.69

TEMP 10Cadavid, Andres6 1:01.19

28.84 32.35

WAMI 11Rhodes, Bryan7 1:02.13

28.91 33.22

TEMP 12Aranavage, Justin M8 1:02.30

29.08 33.22

B - Final

DJES 11Rivera, Hector9 1:02.08

28.97 33.11

MCBO 11Girard, Chase10 1:02.34

29.05 33.29

RIBE 12Lee, James11 1:03.91

29.82 34.09

GANG 11Thai, Andy12 1:06.06

31.17 34.89

TYLE 11Allison, Ayres C13 1:06.28

31.39 34.89

WAMI 12Lopez, Lorenzo14 1:06.36

31.23 35.13

GARL 10Quach, Austin15 1:06.61

31.43 35.18

RIPE 11Mendez, Asher16 1:07.55

31.49 36.06



Rockwall ISD Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 12:02 PM  2/11/2013  Page 14

2013 Regional Meet - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State: 54.51 2006s Scott Spann, Austin Westlake

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLPE 12Bergstein, Nicolas1 56.89

26.57 30.32

ALLE 10Kim, Thomas H2 59.55

28.21 31.34

ALLE 12Pantalion, Nathan J3 1:00.06

28.43 31.63

DJES 9Reale, Kevin4 1:00.90

28.80 32.10

TEMP 12Aranavage, Justin M5 1:01.39

28.96 32.43

WAMI 11Rhodes, Bryan6 1:01.52

28.34 33.18

TEMP 10Cadavid, Andres7 1:01.59

28.84 32.75

BELT 12Martin, Joey M8 1:01.87

29.27 32.60

MCBO 11Girard, Chase9 1:02.24

28.70 33.54

DJES 11Rivera, Hector10 1:02.46

29.10 33.36

RIBE 12Lee, James11 1:04.15

29.75 34.40

GANG 11Thai, Andy12 1:05.15

30.84 34.31

WAMI 12Lopez, Lorenzo13 1:05.55

30.75 34.80

TYLE 11Allison, Ayres C14 1:06.29

31.72 34.57

RIPE 11Mendez, Asher15 1:06.59

31.02 35.57

GARL 10Quach, Austin16 1:06.70

31.79 34.91

TYLE 11Norton, Billy H17 1:06.91

31.24 35.67

ROHE 10Butler, Kyle B18 1:07.54

31.81 35.73

KIHH 09Sauer, Doug T19 1:10.06

33.05 37.01

GANG 12Lee, Michael20 1:10.37

32.88 37.49

LONG 11Thompson, Tanner C21 1:12.32

33.07 39.25

TYLE 10Lewis, Austin B22 1:13.22

34.67 38.55

LONG 11Dickson, Austin C23 1:18.15

35.44 42.71

RIBE 12Bonner, Michael--- DQ

31.45 39.20

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State: 3:23.10 2008s Austin Westlake

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALLE1 3:36.46

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Doty, Madison s 12

Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12 Wagner, Gillian l 10

25.90 53.33 53.3625.46

26.05 54.45 26.24 55.32

ROWL2 3:38.11

Barnes, Morgan A 10 Harbin, Haylie A 11

Voth, Rebecca L 11 Eldridge, Raena L 10

26.43 54.98 54.7326.39

27.14 57.50 24.26 50.90

PLWE3 3:42.09

Yienger, Maria 10 McMillan, Madeline 11

Gutschenritter, Annie 11 Dennis, Lillie 12

26.79 55.39 56.0926.53

26.50 55.55 25.99 55.06

PLAN4 3:49.64

Truong, Ashley 11 Skoglund, Megan 12

Hunt, Maureen 12 Kruder, Carson C 12

27.02 56.27 58.8627.57

27.91 58.71 26.28 55.80

RICH5 3:50.87

Moore, Emma L 11 Lewis, Daryl L 09

Goss, Madeline 12 Wilson, Brooke W 0

25.99 53.89 1:01.5128.73

28.29 1:00.07 26.47 55.40

BELT6 3:51.57

Nitcher, Megan M 11 Bonner, Jessica R 10

Basaldua, Carissa A 9 Montgomery, Margaret E 9

26.70 55.83 58.3728.07

28.27 59.05 27.99 58.32

RIPE7 3:56.04

Mendez, Annette 09 Riggle, Elise C 09

McNair, Sarah E 10 Marcos, Madeleine 11

28.32 59.09 1:00.1228.95

28.64 58.93 27.74 57.90

MCBO8 3:56.11

Klein, Kimberly 12 Mayfield, Peyton 11

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

28.12 58.51 59.4918.31

28.03 59.18 28.03 58.93

B - Final

WAMI9 4:02.76

Wayne, Stephanie 12 Karnei, Cassie 10

Alford, McKenzie 12 Willingham, Courtney 12

29.63 1:01.51 1:01.9429.20

28.04 59.02 28.81 1:00.29

MCKI10 4:07.22

Hashbarger, Sammie 11 Perez, Kailee 10

Sabetpour, Skyler 11 Grider, Makenzie 10

26.37 55.17 1:07.4431.43

29.68 1:04.76 28.71 59.85

DAWH11 4:09.67

Maggard, Mallory 10 Small, Caroline 09

Chong, Natalie 11 Ring, Elena J 10

29.56 1:02.36 1:04.4330.90

30.69 1:04.78 27.81 58.10

RILH12 4:10.79

Lacey, Sydney 11 Rivera, Alejandra 11

Tokar, Kaila 10 Monzingo, Madison 10

29.09 59.61 1:06.2531.27

30.34 1:04.27 28.66 1:00.66

GARL13 4:14.92

Diaz, Alejandra 11 Ernst, Samantha

Dempsey, Kailey 10 Palma, Raquel 10

31.01 1:05.42 1:06.4730.94

30.17 1:04.70 28.30 58.33

RIBE14 4:19.25

Sanders, Melissa 12 Myers, Tristen 10

Chou, Annie 12 Zippi, Ellen 12

29.02

35.55 1:06.78 35.30 35.01

COCO15 4:22.60

Barlow, Alec 12 Legare, Hannah 10

Byrd, Laurel 10 Legare, Joanna 10

31.06 1:06.34 1:05.2830.50

30.82 1:06.82 1:04.16

KIHH16 4:23.54

Hoy, Anna-Sophia 10 Fleming, Caitlin 10

Nutter, Olivia 10 Barnett, Lindsey 12

32.41 1:07.66 1:05.4832.04

31.50 1:05.98 30.98 1:04.42

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

State: 3:23.10 2008s Austin Westlake

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROWL1 3:40.49

Barnes, Morgan A 10 Harbin, Haylie A 11

Voth, Rebecca L 11 Eldridge, Raena L 10

26.53 55.10 55.7226.97

27.22 57.64 24.58 52.03

ALLE2 3:42.34

Vinezeano, Sarah G 11 Stubblefield, Alyssa f 12

Doty, Madison s 12 Wagner, Gillian l 10

26.14 53.71 1:00.3726.51

20.81 48.92 28.20 59.34

PLWE3 3:45.71

McMillan, Madeline 11 Yienger, Maria 10

Dennis, Lillie 12 Gutschenritter, Annie 11

26.95 56.76 1:02.6326.30

48.79 27.64 57.53

PLAN4 3:50.45

Truong, Ashley 11 Skoglund, Megan 12

Hunt, Maureen 12 Kruder, Carson C 12

27.30 56.47 58.7627.71

28.04 58.92 26.35 56.30
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BELT5 3:51.61

Nitcher, Megan M 11 Bonner, Jessica R 10

Montgomery, Margaret E 9 Basaldua, Carissa A 9

26.73 55.70 58.6528.41

28.40 58.71 27.93 58.55

MCBO6 3:56.61

Klein, Kimberly 12 Mayfield, Peyton 11

Ross, Tamara 12 Kiley, Jessica 11

28.66 58.96 59.7428.15

28.11 59.49 27.64 58.42

RIPE7 3:57.78

Mendez, Annette 09 Riggle, Elise C 09

McNair, Sarah E 10 Marcos, Madeleine 11

28.42 59.49 1:01.7829.75

28.09 58.40 27.76 58.11

RICH8 3:59.21

Wilson, Brooke W 0 Lewis, Daryl L 09

Goss, Madeline 12 Moore, Emma L 11

28.15 58.30 1:03.7829.90

29.69 1:01.24 26.73 55.89

WAMI9 4:03.45

Wayne, Stephanie 12 Karnei, Cassie 10

Alford, McKenzie 12 Willingham, Courtney 12

29.24 1:01.30 1:01.8829.50

28.46 59.59 28.96 1:00.68

MCKI10 4:08.38

Hashbarger, Sammie 11 Perez, Kailee 10

Sabetpour, Skyler 11 Grider, Makenzie 10

26.43 53.86 1:07.9231.89

30.53 1:06.46 28.72 1:00.14

DAWH11 4:12.16

Chong, Natalie 11 Small, Caroline 09

Maggard, Mallory 10 Ring, Elena J 10

31.64 1:05.40 1:05.1030.90

29.32 1:01.93 27.82 59.73

GARL12 4:13.27

Diaz, Alejandra 11 Ernst, Samantha

Dempsey, Kailey 10 Palma, Raquel 10

31.11 1:05.56 1:05.4030.70

30.28 1:04.75 27.77 57.56

RILH13 4:14.27

Lacey, Sydney 11 Rivera, Alejandra 11

Tokar, Kaila 10 Monzingo, Madison 10

29.11 1:00.01 1:06.23

31.61 1:05.89 29.91 1:02.14

RIBE14 4:24.82

Sanders, Melissa 12 Myers, Tristen 10

Chou, Annie 12 Zippi, Ellen 12

30.09 1:03.76 1:05.7531.00

31.30 1:06.21 32.11 1:09.10

COCO15 4:29.06

Barlow, Alec 12 Byrd, Laurel 10

Legare, Hannah 10 Legare, Joanna 10

32.05 1:07.87 1:08.0532.19

31.75 1:07.27 32.10 1:05.87

KIHH16 4:29.55

Hoy, Anna-Sophia 10 Fleming, Caitlin 10

Nutter, Olivia 10 Barnett, Lindsey 12

32.75 1:08.83 1:06.1832.41

31.85 1:07.25 32.47 1:07.29

LONG17 4:35.73

Nickel, Casey L 11 Lammers, Mikaela E 10

Maters, Natasha 09 Williams, Charlotte T 10

32.60 1:09.50 1:12.3534.23

32.98 1:09.71 30.44 1:04.17

KIEL18 4:37.41

Hyatt, Morgan 12 Cattaneo, Jailene 09

Haney, Kaitlyn 10 Bradley, Maryssa A 10

34.12 1:12.36 1:16.3335.93

31.59 1:08.71 28.95 1:00.01

MENM19 4:44.30

Corral, Lizeth 10 Martinez, Johana 10

Rivera, Alycia 10 Gerner, Alexandra 09

34.98 1:18.74 1:16.0131.41

30.96 1:06.24 29.91 1:03.31

MEHN20 4:51.34

Corona, Jordania 09 Ruedlinger, Jewel

Ramirez, Valerie 9 Mota, Alejandra 12

37.02 1:19.20 1:10.7733.57

35.61 1:16.55 31.03 1:04.82

TEMP--- DQ

Arthur, Caroline E 10 Denman, Abi 9

Mares, Marissa P 12 Robinson, Colleen F 12

31.12

1:07.14 31.67 1:29.76

TYLE--- DQ

Smith, Sydney L 11 Vargas, Valerie 12

Stanford, Emily L 11 Lewis, Lauren E 10

30.20 1:03.81 1:01.9430.02

28.93 1:00.48 29.55 1:01.18

PLPE--- DQ

Stone, Sarah 12 Volesky, Erin 9

Rose, Aislin 11 Volesky, Taylor 11

26.34 54.67 56.8526.54

26.95 56.00 26.78 56.59

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State: 3:02.37 2010s Plano

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PLAN1 3:11.63

Lee, Duncan R 9 Friestad, Jay M 12

Constien, Carter 11 Whieldon, Kyle T 11

22.78 47.81 48.8322.90

22.77 48.63 22.05 46.36

BELT2 3:12.71

Couillard, Austin R 12 York, Benjamin T 12

Anderson, Mitch T 12 Martin, Joey M 12

22.56 48.05 48.4223.00

22.85 48.44 22.73 47.80

DJES3 3:12.96

Futscher, Eric 12 Robuck, Mead 11

Bedard, Matthew 11 Daniels, Nolan 10

23.07 48.39 48.7622.83

22.94 49.17 22.05 46.64

PLPE4 3:13.55

Chang, Phillip 10 Jackson, Mark 11

Bergstein, Andre 11 Bergstein, Nicolas 12

23.03 47.97 48.7822.79

22.91 48.48 22.74 48.32

MCBO5 3:18.52

Beckwith, Zach 12 Girard, Chase 11

Cantu, Homero 11 Slight, Jonathan 11

24.15 50.26 49.9723.21

23.38 49.23 23.79 49.06

ROWL6 3:19.45

Day, Noah C 10 Eldridge, Mitchell W 9

Tokuz, Justin E 11 Rapp, William P 10

24.06 50.12 51.6424.57

23.46 50.07 22.80 47.62

PLWE7 3:20.33

Madden, Connor 11 Cassingham, Chris 11

Yienger, Christopher 10 Smith, Blake 11

24.10 50.46 49.7223.60

24.70 52.37 22.10 47.78

ALLE8 3:20.81

Ho, Ethan 12 Kim, Thomas H 10

Pantalion, Jeremy 9 Gibson, Zachary a 11

23.73 50.31 49.9823.72

23.63 51.37 22.97 49.15

B - Final

KIHH9 3:22.23

Sluss, Matt W 11 Usrey, Chance C 12

Sauer, Doug T 09 Bean, Morgan A 11

23.53 48.32 49.4623.22

25.58 54.35 23.78 50.10

ROHE10 3:22.94

Perlitz, Cole C 12 Butler, Jared R 11

Vaughan, Spencer W 10 Villarreal, Eliseo T 10

23.37 48.71 47.7222.69

25.40 54.17 24.83 52.34

TYLE11 3:24.18

Oliver, Jack E 11 Garcia, Sean A 12

Anderson, Tanner R 11 Hudson, David E 10

23.89 49.63 52.5824.84

24.95 52.51 23.69 49.46

RIPE12 3:36.50

Maczka, Blake H 10 Hamilton, Jack J 09

Zhang, Yunpeng 11 Waters, Aaron K 12

24.61 50.20 54.5726.56

25.87 55.02 27.09 56.71

DAWH13 3:37.41

McKay, Jack T 10 Brackett, Stewart 11

Musselman, Austin 11 Schrag, Eli 12

26.04 53.77 55.7426.76

25.76 55.44 25.07 52.46
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Results
B - Final ...   (#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

TEMP14 3:44.81

Johnson, Wesley L 10 Dickson-Sullivan, Reece F 9

Aranavage, Justin M 12 Morgan, J.R. R 11

26.04 54.76 59.9827.71

24.88 53.18 26.98 56.89

RIBE15 3:44.97

Carbone, Ryan 12 Geoffrion, Nicholas 11

Hayes, Niklas 11 Sewell, Ryan 11

26.56 56.79 56.4426.01

25.78 55.26 26.30 56.48

GARL--- DQ

Byrne, Riley 12 Secheli, Robert 12

Stevens, Luke 10 Byrne, Casey 12

26.65 55.85 55.8426.25

26.16 56.14 25.25 53.63

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State: 3:02.37 2010s Plano

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLPE1 3:14.54

Chang, Phillip 10 Jackson, Mark 11

Bergstein, Andre 11 Bergstein, Nicolas 12

23.61 49.00 49.1523.03

22.71 48.24 22.53 48.15

PLAN2 3:15.67

Lee, Duncan R 9 Friestad, Jay M 12

Rishi, Raafay 12 Whieldon, Kyle T 11

23.17 47.93 49.0822.73

24.38 50.08 23.50 48.58

DJES3 3:17.04

Futscher, Eric 12 Robuck, Mead 11

Bedard, Matthew 11 Daniels, Nolan 10

23.31 48.87 49.2923.15

23.33 49.39 23.39 49.49

BELT4 3:17.61

Couillard, Austin R 12 York, Benjamin T 12

Anderson, Mitch T 12 Martin, Joey M 12

23.15 48.93 49.7823.60

23.19 49.22 23.64 49.68

ROWL5 3:18.76

Eldridge, Mitchell W 9 Day, Noah C 10

Tokuz, Justin E 11 Rapp, William P 10

24.49 50.95 49.7623.84

23.87 49.84 23.18 48.21

MCBO6 3:19.35

Beckwith, Zach 12 Girard, Chase 11

Cantu, Homero 11 Slight, Jonathan 11

24.43 50.42 50.6723.97

23.51 49.12 23.94 49.14

ALLE7 3:20.43

Ho, Ethan 12 Kim, Thomas H 10

Pantalion, Jeremy 9 Gibson, Zachary a 11

23.67 50.16 50.2023.81

23.56 50.95 23.01 49.12

PLWE8 3:20.92

Smith, Blake 11 Cassingham, Chris 11

Madden, Connor 11 Yienger, Christopher 10

23.69 49.19 49.8323.81

23.67 50.15 24.81 51.75

TYLE9 3:25.44

Garcia, Sean A 12 Anderson, Tanner R 11

Hudson, David E 10 Oliver, Jack E 11

25.19 52.79 52.9925.07

24.15 50.89 22.94 48.77

KIHH10 3:26.42

Sluss, Matt W 11 Usrey, Chance C 12

Sauer, Doug T 09 Bean, Morgan A 11

23.89 49.50 51.2623.84

25.81 54.21 24.58 51.45

ROHE11 3:26.89

Butler, Jared R 11 Perlitz, Cole C 12

Vaughan, Spencer W 10 Villarreal, Eliseo T 10

23.84 49.25 49.8723.84

25.13 55.26 24.81 52.51

RIPE12 3:31.03

Maczka, Blake H 10 Hamilton, Jack J 09

Zhang, Yunpeng 11 Waters, Aaron K 12

24.77 50.34 55.8026.99

26.56 54.78 23.70 50.11

DAWH13 3:37.69

Musselman, Austin 11 Brackett, Stewart 11

McKay, Jack T 10 Schrag, Eli 12

26.93 56.78 54.1626.03

25.93 54.04 25.47 52.71

GARL14 3:41.08

Byrne, Casey 12 Secheli, Robert 12

Stevens, Luke 10 Bouton, Alec 12

26.32 55.46 56.4426.27

26.78 56.99 25.03 52.19

TEMP15 3:43.28

Johnson, Wesley L 10 Dickson-Sullivan, Reece F 9

Aranavage, Justin M 12 Morgan, J.R. R 11

25.63 54.39 59.7028.28

24.44 52.87 26.37 56.32

RIBE16 3:45.71

Carbone, Ryan 12 Geoffrion, Nicholas 11

Hayes, Niklas 11 Sewell, Ryan 11

26.37 1:03.67 49.0220.01

26.11 55.36 26.84 57.66

COCO17 3:47.89

Hastings, Christopher 10 King, Tyler 11

Charles, Christian 11 Helmer, Kyle 10

26.65 58.69 55.7426.54

26.47 57.42 25.88 56.04

LONG18 3:48.37

Davis, Keenan C 11 Thompson, Tanner C 11

Mack, Drew A 12 Dolive, Daniel B 12

26.77 57.52 59.4728.60

27.18 57.26 25.69 54.12

MENM19 3:51.46

Morales, Oscar 09 Marquez, Mario 11

Wayne, Neil 12 Nichols, Jeremy M 10

29.72 1:02.88 1:02.7929.00

26.55 56.38 23.05 49.41

MEHN20 3:57.71

Arnold, Hunter D 11 Magee, Jake 12

Mota, Guillermo 10 Hill, Alek 12

24.24 51.01 1:03.6129.99

30.81 1:04.99 27.58 58.10

GANG21 4:04.71

Sibert, Jacob 11 Thai, Stephen 11

Thai, Richard 11 Thai, Andy 11

29.94 1:04.77 59.5918.60

30.46 1:04.25 26.25 56.10

KIEL22 4:05.51

Serfass, Justin 12 Nunez, Edwin 10

Gallo, Alexei 11 Holdstock, Joshua 12

27.93 58.31 1:06.0330.27

29.91 1:03.87 26.96 57.30

WAMI--- DQ

Petersen, Jeremy 12 Nelson, Adam 10

Rhodes, Bryan 11 Boldt, Ryan 10

25.53 52.89 54.4426.10

23.94 51.00 23.90 49.97

RILH--- DQ

Hernandez, Mateo 11 Ray, Conor 12

Schmidt, Ryan 12 Pilles, Joshua 12

25.04 53.18 57.6226.17

27.20 59.33 25.37 54.83


